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2025 Calvin Early Bird Invite LCM - 5/2/2025 to 5/3/2025

Hosted by Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2425125

Venema Aquatic Center

Results
 
Event 1  Girls Open 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 181 2:30.45Todd, Ellie M

MLA-MI 172 2:36.23Albrecht, Emma J

GTBY-MI 183 2:39.10Cabbage, Ella M

SCS-MI 134 2:41.25Reedy, Cailyn L

MLA-MI 135 2:41.49Germain, Charlotte M

Sea Bees-MI 156 2:47.21Fast, Malia K

EGRA-MI 147 2:48.03McNamara, Kristen L

BC-MI 148 2:51.03Torralva, Saydee R

MLA-MI 149 2:52.80Lewis, Kennie M

SCS-MI 1410 2:58.03Walsh, Winter S

Grand Rapids-MI 1311 2:59.96Sawyer, Cora R

SCS-MI 1612 3:01.84Harmon, Ava Q

SCS-MI 1213 3:05.36O'Rourke, Cora R

BC-MI 1414 3:05.70Fick, Ellie J

BC-MI 1015 3:13.82Rudlaff, Emma O

RAYS-MI 1316 3:18.52Karabulut, Defne E

MLA-MI 1117 3:18.56Germain, Gabba R

MLA-MI 1818 3:21.01Berna, Ashley R

RAYS-MI 1019 3:22.06Walder, Louise A

MLA-MI 1220 3:27.80St Aubin, Ellee J

EGRA-MI 1021 3:28.80Bozinoski, Filimena N

BC-MI  822 3:35.62Roberts, Maggie P

EGRA-MI 11--- DQHagler, Zayla K

UN-MI 10--- DQRoberts, Liesl A

 
Event 2  Boys Open 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 201 2:09.12Nunez Del Prado, Esteban E

SCS-MI 202 2:18.03Ojeda Bosch, Luis N

WMS-MI 173 2:25.73Nelson, Carter J

RAYS-MI 164 2:27.69Holter, Bobby W

RAYS-MI 185 2:29.76Nelson, Evan W

Grand Rapids-MI 156 2:34.39Van, Gabriel V

MLA-MI 157 2:35.21DeVries, Josiah B

WMS-MI 158 2:39.14Kosten, Hudson A

SCS-MI 169 2:39.80Dextrom, Kade L

Grand Rapids-MI 1610 2:40.43Fandrich, Shane C

EGRA-MI 1411 2:41.07Urmonjonov, Asadbek A

WMS-MI 1212 2:41.38DenHerder, Baize L

WMS-MI 1713 2:42.08Pierce, Grant J

MLA-MI 1414 2:46.84Fletcher, Arty

Grand Rapids-MI 1115 2:49.72Le, August B

UN-MI 1216 2:57.07Roberts, Charlie M

BC-MI 1117 3:09.15Martin, Braylon K

EGRA-MI 1418 3:25.62Carton, Benjamin H

MLA-MI  819 3:34.96Vaiana, Owen D

Grand Rapids-MI 11--- DNFTruax, Braeden C

 
Event 3  Girls Open 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-MI 231 28.44Farrell, Maggie

EGRA-MI 182 29.65Simon, Kate C

SCS-MI 143 31.10Patrick, Claire E

MLA-MI 164 31.25Bremer, Lorelai A

EGRA-MI 145 31.43Park, Polina S

SCS-MI 176 31.99Chase, Vivian G

EGRA-MI 197 32.00Reifinger, Maya H

EGRA-MI 168 32.19Sperling, Meredith A

WMS-MI 159 32.20Ritsema, Lila R

MLA-MI 1310 32.21Germain, Charlotte M

WMS-MI 1411 32.67Butler, Bri M

WMS-MI 1612 32.76Darter, Tara J

EGRA-MI 1513 32.85Mamatela, Nalah C

EGRA-MI 1314 33.13Campbell, Maddie G

RAYS-MI 1615 33.34Mills, Juliana G

MLA-MI 1616 33.35Gettings, Ariyah K

MLA-MI 1517 33.48McCann, Amelia J

EGRA-MI 1518 33.76Panter, Chloe E

GTBY-MI 1719 34.49Houghton, Abby F

Grand Rapids-MI 1920 34.82Sadowski, Piper J

EGRA-MI 1521 35.16Hu, Melissa S

EGRA-MI 1422 35.18McNamara, Kristen L

Sea Bees-MI 1623 35.22Spenner, Madison

SCS-MI 1424 35.49Hussein, Leila S

Grand Rapids-MI 1525 35.74Nadgauda, Adwika

MLA-MI 1426 36.35Vaiana, Taylor N

SCS-MI 1627 36.40Harmon, Ava Q

SCS-MI 1428 36.43Slayton, Myla R

BC-MI 1429 36.81Bukvic, Aaliyah

Grand Rapids-MI 1330 37.10Sawyer, Cora R

SCS-MI 1231 38.02Sayers, Laura B

Grand Rapids-MI 1832 38.28Sadowski, Dani K

MLA-MI 1333 38.94Bremer, Avery J

ROCK-MI 1234 39.00Lam, Effie M

BC-MI 1135 39.15Ritsema, Laikin J

EGRA-MI 1336 39.41Mamatela, Ninah C

ROCK-MI 1337 40.00Phillips, Ellie G

Grand Rapids-MI 1738 40.21Gloege, Eleanor B

RAYS-MI 1039 41.57Walder, Louise A

MLA-MI 1140 41.70Germain, Gabba R

BC-MI 1541 41.71Bruinsma, Amaya E

EGRA-MI 1042 41.91Bozinoski, Filimena N

GTBY-MI 1543 42.50Schillinger, Cora G

RAYS-MI 1344 43.08Karabulut, Defne E

GTBY-MI 1145 43.30Marzonie, Finley A

SCS-MI 1046 43.85Malone, Aspen R

GTBY-MI 1147 46.63Schillinger, Mae C

MLA-MI 1148 46.81Tiefenbach, Finnley K

SCS-MI 1449 47.57Malone, Wren E

EGRA-MI 1050 47.85Sall, Hayden A

GTBY-MI 1151 48.17Marzonie, Quinn M

Grand Rapids-MI 1252 48.45Wells, Clara S

RAYS-MI 1253 50.34Hooda, Soumya

ROCK-MI 1054 51.01Lam, Nora E

RAYS-MI  955 51.71Lee, Maddie C

ROCK-MI  756 57.86Dondzila, Julia A

ROCK-MI  757 59.20Bytwork, Rubie B

BC-MI 1058 1:02.47Berlin, Ezra S
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2025 Calvin Early Bird Invite LCM - 5/2/2025 to 5/3/2025

Hosted by Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2425125

Venema Aquatic Center

Results
 
Event 4  Boys Open 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 241 25.52Miret Sala, Roger

UN-MI 222 25.63Bajwa, David G

UN-MI 193 26.65Wichhart, Ben

UN-MI 194 26.81Nguyen, Cardin

UN-MI 215 26.82Campbell, Logan A

UN-MI 196 27.42Halberg, Ryan

SCS-MI 167 28.16Bol, Andrew E

WMS-MI 178 28.23Ritsema, Lucas L

MLA-MI 169 28.77Harper, Sam J

Grand Rapids-MI 1510 29.02Van, Gabriel V

BC-MI 1611 29.20Nichols, Ryder A

MLA-MI 1612 29.27Ruster, Levi J

RAYS-MI 1813 29.34Boender, Mace J

WMS-MI 1614 29.36Skaggs, Andrew J

WMS-MI 1615 29.48Pyle, Andrew D

WMS-MI 1716 30.11Pierce, Grant J

WMS-MI 1717 30.16Nelson, Carter J

EGRA-MI 1518 30.19Pouillon, Jack M

EGRA-MI 15*19 30.31Craig, Charlie W

SCS-MI 17*19 30.31Hussein, Karim S

RAYS-MI 1621 30.39Holter, Bobby W

EGRA-MI 1522 30.63Carton, James S

WMS-MI 1323 30.66Feenstra, Bo R

WMS-MI 1624 30.81Muench, Fabian

EGRA-MI 1425 31.68Urmonjonov, Asadbek A

WMS-MI 14*26 31.75Wolfe, Elliot J

NKAT-MI 15*26 31.75Button, Talan J

GTBY-MI 1428 31.76Rapson, Alex M

SCS-MI 1629 31.91Dextrom, Kade L

MLA-MI 1330 32.51Beauch, Bryson J

BC-MI 1531 32.70Bjorum, Porter L

RAYS-MI 1532 32.85Roman, Jackson D

Sea Bees-MI 16*33 32.90Nash, Peter D

UN-MI 18*33 32.90Fontana de Moraes, Bernardo

Grand Rapids-MI 1435 32.92Wells, Henry R

EGRA-MI 1436 33.12Baker, Will R

RAYS-MI 1137 34.00Holter, Andrew M

WMS-MI 1538 34.66Stack, Duncan R

EGRA-MI 1439 35.93Butler, Caden P

SCS-MI 1540 36.26Anderson, Oliver M

BC-MI 1141 36.43Visser, Austin D

BC-MI 1142 37.32Martin, Braylon K

GTBY-MI 1343 37.65Bilacic, Evan R

Grand Rapids-MI 1744 37.88Chambers, Hudson M

EGRA-MI 1445 37.89Schaap, Ike D

Sea Bees-MI 1046 39.86de la Foret, Asher

BC-MI  947 40.38Gillis, Brooks B

SCS-MI 1248 40.87Malone, Noah E

BC-MI  949 42.55VanWoerkom, Luke H

Grand Rapids-MI 1150 43.04Spry, Elliott M

EGRA-MI 1351 45.13Spencer, Grant J

RAYS-MI 1052 46.14Peterson, Bennett W

MLA-MI 1153 51.11Bremer, Dexter R

EGRA-MI 1154 55.30Gorman, Fletcher F

BC-MI  955 1:02.29Visser, Keaton J

RAYS-MI  956 1:11.01Hooda, Sanjay K

 
Event 5  Girls Open 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 161 2:26.01Siegers, Camryn L

EGRA-MI 162 2:33.67Hein, Addie M

GTBY-MI 183 2:36.79Cabbage, Ella M

MLA-MI 164 2:38.93Braun, Mae S

MLA-MI 145 2:39.09Lewis, Kennie M

MLA-MI 136 2:39.39Meyer, Lauren M

SCS-MI 147 2:49.96Walsh, Winter S

SCS-MI 168 2:51.74Teal, Ashlyn A

BC-MI 149 2:53.24Bukvic, Aaliyah

EGRA-MI 1110 2:53.66Massie, Marin A

Grand Rapids-MI 1511 2:54.26Heethuis, Rowen B

Grand Rapids-MI 1412 2:57.42Klein, Lily C

Grand Rapids-MI 1313 3:02.17Morris, Caitlyn G

MLA-MI 1114 3:05.27Maloney, Claudia E

Sea Bees-MI 1615 3:07.33Spenner, Madison

BC-MI 1016 3:12.49Rudlaff, Emma O

RAYS-MI 1317 3:13.35Karabulut, Defne E

MLA-MI 1218 3:18.38St Aubin, Ellee J

Grand Rapids-MI 1219 3:21.22Peterson, Amelia R

GTBY-MI 1120 3:28.22Martin, Emma G

ROCK-MI 13--- DQLadd, Natalie G

 
Event 6  Boys Open 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 161 2:32.73Meginley, Caleb J

GTBY-MI 142 2:37.06Rapson, Alex M

Grand Rapids-MI 173 2:37.27Jen, Owen M

BC-MI 114 2:58.02Visser, Austin D

Sea Bees-MI 165 3:00.22Nash, Peter D

BC-MI 116 3:00.58Casto, Levi L

BC-MI  97 3:01.68Gillis, Brooks B

UN-MI 128 3:01.95Roberts, Charlie M

EGRA-MI 149 3:20.24Carton, Benjamin H

EGRA-MI 1110 3:34.92Gorman, Fletcher F

MLA-MI  811 3:41.64Vaiana, Owen D

 
Event 7  Girls Open 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 191 1:18.50Reifinger, Maya H

MLA-MI 162 1:21.49Bremer, Lorelai A

WMS-MI 153 1:22.13Drake, Adrianna M

MLA-MI 134 1:27.17Germain, Charlotte M

SCS-MI 175 1:27.50Chase, Vivian G

EGRA-MI 156 1:29.35Panter, Chloe E

BC-MI 147 1:31.11Fick, Ellie J

BC-MI 148 1:31.74Torralva, Saydee R

SCS-MI 169 1:34.48Harmon, Ava Q

MLA-MI 1510 1:36.46Byker, Eden P

ROCK-MI 1211 1:40.49Lam, Effie M

Grand Rapids-MI 1212 1:40.62Smith, Ana R

Grand Rapids-MI 17*13 1:42.81Gloege, Eleanor B
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2025 Calvin Early Bird Invite LCM - 5/2/2025 to 5/3/2025

Hosted by Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2425125

Venema Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 7  Girls Open 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK-MI 10*13 1:42.81Dondzila, Charlotte R

EGRA-MI 1115 1:43.43Hagler, Zayla K

RAYS-MI 1316 1:44.77Karabulut, Defne E

MLA-MI 1117 1:52.97Germain, Gabba R

RAYS-MI 1018 1:54.41Walder, Louise A

MLA-MI 1319 1:56.63Bremer, Avery J

EGRA-MI 1320 2:00.19liu, Hannah N

ROCK-MI  921 2:06.29Bytwork, Elia M

RAYS-MI  922 2:07.18Lee, Maddie C

ROCK-MI 1023 2:08.30Lam, Nora E

Grand Rapids-MI 1224 2:10.10Lacey, Gabriella P

BC-MI  725 2:17.83Visser, Kyla

ROCK-MI  726 2:40.06Bytwork, Rubie B

WMS-MI 14--- DQBushouse, Lillian G

Grand Rapids-MI 12--- DQEllis, Alivia R

ROCK-MI 13--- DQLadd, Natalie G

BC-MI 10--- DQBerlin, Ezra S

 
Event 8  Boys Open 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 201 1:05.92Nunez Del Prado, Esteban E

UN-MI 192 1:10.50Nguyen, Cardin

WMS-MI 163 1:11.76Skaggs, Andrew J

MLA-MI 164 1:14.95Ruster, Levi J

WMS-MI 165 1:15.11Muench, Fabian

WMS-MI 166 1:17.92Streeter, Dylan T

RAYS-MI 167 1:19.88Holter, Bobby W

WMS-MI 178 1:20.56Ritsema, Lucas L

EGRA-MI 159 1:21.01Pouillon, Jack M

MLA-MI 1510 1:21.53DeVries, Josiah B

WMS-MI 1211 1:22.19DenHerder, Baize L

WMS-MI 1412 1:22.81Wolfe, Elliot J

BC-MI 1513 1:25.17Bjorum, Porter L

Grand Rapids-MI 1114 1:26.14Le, August B

EGRA-MI 1315 1:26.87Duong, Anan

WMS-MI 1516 1:28.10Stack, Duncan R

BC-MI 1117 1:28.80Casto, Levi L

WMS-MI 1518 1:29.67VanderWood, Lyam D

MLA-MI 1319 1:29.76Beauch, Bryson J

Grand Rapids-MI 1420 1:31.70Wells, Henry R

EGRA-MI 1721 1:32.55Mitchell, Max D

SCS-MI 1122 1:44.69Jensen-Abbott, Charlie G

Sea Bees-MI 1023 1:48.69de la Foret, Asher

BC-MI  924 2:09.62Visser, Keaton J

Grand Rapids-MI 1125 2:16.95Truax, Braeden C

RAYS-MI  926 2:30.70Hooda, Sanjay K

Grand Rapids-MI 17--- DQChambers, Hudson M

SCS-MI 16--- DFSDextrom, Kade L

 
Event 9  Girls Open 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 161 1:00.11Siegers, Camryn L

EGRA-MI 182 1:00.31Simon, Kate C

MLA-MI 173 1:01.34Albrecht, Emma J

WMS-MI 154 1:02.70Drake, Adrianna M

SCS-MI 145 1:03.41Patrick, Claire E

EGRA-MI 166 1:04.06Hein, Addie M

MLA-MI 167 1:04.25Bremer, Lorelai A

SCS-MI 138 1:04.35Reedy, Cailyn L

MLA-MI 139 1:05.37Germain, Charlotte M

Sea Bees-MI 1510 1:05.39Fast, Malia K

EGRA-MI 1511 1:05.43Mamatela, Nalah C

WMS-MI 1412 1:05.88Butler, Bri M

MLA-MI 1513 1:06.03McCann, Amelia J

MLA-MI 1614 1:06.66Braun, Mae S

EGRA-MI 1315 1:07.54Campbell, Maddie G

SCS-MI 1716 1:07.57Chase, Vivian G

BC-MI 1417 1:07.65Torralva, Saydee R

WMS-MI 1518 1:07.66Ritsema, Lila R

Grand Rapids-MI 1819 1:09.15Sadowski, Dani K

MLA-MI 1420 1:09.22Lewis, Kennie M

EGRA-MI 1421 1:09.29Park, Polina S

GTBY-MI 1722 1:09.32Houghton, Abby F

Grand Rapids-MI 1923 1:09.54Sadowski, Piper J

SCS-MI 1224 1:09.72O'Rourke, Cora R

Grand Rapids-MI 1425 1:09.94Klein, Lily C

MLA-MI 1426 1:09.98Vaiana, Taylor N

MLA-MI 1527 1:10.12Byker, Eden P

SCS-MI 1628 1:10.45Teal, Ashlyn A

SCS-MI 1429 1:10.50Slayton, Myla R

Grand Rapids-MI 1530 1:10.69Nadgauda, Adwika

MLA-MI 1631 1:10.80Gettings, Ariyah K

EGRA-MI 1532 1:10.97Panter, Chloe E

SCS-MI 1433 1:11.01Walsh, Winter S

RAYS-MI 1634 1:11.02Mills, Juliana G

Grand Rapids-MI 1335 1:11.42Morris, Caitlyn G

BC-MI 1436 1:11.43Bukvic, Aaliyah

EGRA-MI 1537 1:11.54Hu, Melissa S

Grand Rapids-MI 1538 1:11.58Heethuis, Rowen B

EGRA-MI 1439 1:11.88McNamara, Kristen L

SCS-MI 1440 1:12.48Hussein, Leila S

BC-MI 1441 1:12.66Foerch, Madelyn M

SCS-MI 1642 1:13.47Harmon, Ava Q

BC-MI 1443 1:15.21Fick, Ellie J

ROCK-MI 1044 1:15.36Dondzila, Emma F

Sea Bees-MI 1045 1:15.98Tuckowski, Molly C

GTBY-MI 1546 1:17.14Schillinger, Cora G

MLA-MI 1147 1:17.36Maloney, Claudia E

Sea Bees-MI 1648 1:17.52Spenner, Madison

EGRA-MI 1349 1:17.63Mamatela, Ninah C

BC-MI 1550 1:18.95Bruinsma, Amaya E

MLA-MI 1251 1:19.10Vaiana, Brooklyn E

MLA-MI 1152 1:19.18Germain, Gabba R

MLA-MI 1853 1:19.48Berna, Ashley R

BC-MI 1154 1:19.83Ritsema, Laikin J

WMS-MI 14*55 1:20.73Bushouse, Lillian G

MLA-MI 13*55 1:20.73Bremer, Avery J

ROCK-MI 1357 1:21.23Phillips, Ellie G

ROCK-MI 1258 1:22.25Lam, Effie M

BC-MI 1059 1:22.59Rudlaff, Emma O
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2025 Calvin Early Bird Invite LCM - 5/2/2025 to 5/3/2025

Hosted by Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2425125

Venema Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 9  Girls Open 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 1260 1:22.73St Aubin, Ellee J

MLA-MI 1161 1:23.32Tiefenbach, Finnley K

SCS-MI 1062 1:23.87Malone, Aspen R

SCS-MI 1463 1:24.63Malone, Wren E

RAYS-MI 1364 1:25.25Karabulut, Defne E

RAYS-MI 1065 1:27.28Walder, Louise A

EGRA-MI 1066 1:27.42Bozinoski, Filimena N

RAYS-MI 1267 1:35.09Hooda, Soumya

EGRA-MI 1368 1:35.33liu, Hannah N

ROCK-MI 1369 1:35.51Ladd, Natalie G

ROCK-MI  970 1:35.65Bytwork, Elia M

GTBY-MI 1071 1:37.33Flaska, Avery

ROCK-MI 1072 1:38.23Lam, Nora E

BC-MI 1073 1:48.25Berlin, Ezra S

BC-MI  774 1:53.24Visser, Kyla

ROCK-MI  775 1:53.34Bytwork, Rubie B

ROCK-MI  776 1:56.05Dondzila, Julia A

Grand Rapids-MI 1077 2:00.95Ajanovic, Ajla

Grand Rapids-MI  978 2:08.11Vargas, Allison

SCS-MI 12--- DFSSayers, Laura B

 
Event 10  Boys Open 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 241 53.29Miret Sala, Roger

UN-MI 222 54.99Bajwa, David G

MLA-MI 163 56.45Beauch, Brady J

MLA-MI 164 56.52Harper, Sam J

UN-MI 215 56.71Ziegler, Jacob

UN-MI 206 56.84Logan, Zach

UN-MI 207 57.42Bales, Will

SCS-MI 168 57.71Bol, Andrew E

WMS-MI 179 58.04Nelson, Carter J

WMS-MI 16*10 58.46Meginley, Caleb J

UN-MI 19*10 58.46Wichhart, Ben

RAYS-MI 1812 58.73Nelson, Evan W

SCS-MI 1713 59.04Hussein, Karim S

UN-MI 1814 59.31Campbell, Timothy

WMS-MI 1515 59.43Kosten, Hudson A

RAYS-MI 1816 59.51Boender, Mace J

WMS-MI 1517 59.52Vroegindewey, Brady D

EGRA-MI 1518 59.89Craig, Charlie W

WMS-MI 1719 1:00.21Pierce, Grant J

WMS-MI 1620 1:00.77Muench, Fabian

Grand Rapids-MI 1521 1:00.97Van, Gabriel V

EGRA-MI 1522 1:01.35Carton, James S

BC-MI 1623 1:01.47Nichols, Ryder A

Grand Rapids-MI 1624 1:01.63Fandrich, Shane C

EGRA-MI 1525 1:01.70Pouillon, Jack M

SCS-MI 1626 1:02.05Dextrom, Kade L

Grand Rapids-MI 1727 1:02.29Jen, Owen M

BC-MI 1728 1:02.58Foerch, Anders M

NKAT-MI 1529 1:02.84Button, Talan J

WMS-MI 1630 1:03.28Pyle, Andrew D

EGRA-MI 1431 1:03.44Baker, Will R

WMS-MI 1632 1:03.65Streeter, Dylan T

Grand Rapids-MI 1233 1:03.80Jacques, Cormac

SCS-MI 1634 1:03.93Sayers, Colin T

UN-MI 1835 1:04.85Fontana de Moraes, Bernardo

EGRA-MI 1436 1:04.96Urmonjonov, Asadbek A

GTBY-MI 1437 1:05.46Rapson, Alex M

WMS-MI 1538 1:05.91Stack, Duncan R

EGRA-MI 1339 1:06.61Duong, Anan

Sea Bees-MI 1640 1:07.29Nash, Peter D

MLA-MI 1341 1:07.31Beauch, Bryson J

WMS-MI 1542 1:07.43DeVisser, Isaac A

MLA-MI 1443 1:07.71Fletcher, Arty

EGRA-MI 1444 1:07.75Butler, Caden P

WMS-MI 1545 1:08.57VanderWood, Lyam D

BC-MI 1546 1:10.17Bjorum, Porter L

SCS-MI 1547 1:10.54Anderson, Oliver M

Grand Rapids-MI 1748 1:11.17Chambers, Hudson M

WMS-MI 1349 1:11.35deVries, Brayden J

SCS-MI 1150 1:11.53Jensen-Abbott, Charlie G

EGRA-MI 14*51 1:11.84Schaap, Ike D

RAYS-MI 11*51 1:11.84Holter, Andrew M

BC-MI 1153 1:14.26Visser, Austin D

BC-MI 1154 1:14.56Casto, Levi L

BC-MI 1155 1:16.61Martin, Braylon K

SCS-MI 1256 1:19.27Malone, Noah E

EGRA-MI 1457 1:20.40Carton, Benjamin H

Grand Rapids-MI 1158 1:23.59Truax, Braeden C

EGRA-MI 13*59 1:25.53Spencer, Grant J

EGRA-MI 11*59 1:25.53Gorman, Fletcher F

BC-MI  961 1:27.57VanWoerkom, Luke H

RAYS-MI 1062 1:31.00Peterson, Bennett W

BC-MI  963 1:33.03Visser, Keaton J

MLA-MI 1164 1:37.47Bremer, Dexter R

Grand Rapids-MI  965 1:45.80Nshime, Nolan R

Grand Rapids-MI 1166 1:47.63Jackson, Reed M

Grand Rapids-MI 1367 1:48.28Baker, Levi

RAYS-MI  968 2:07.13Hooda, Sanjay K

ROCK-MI  969 2:11.02Sheldon, Jude

 
Event 11  Girls Open 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 181 2:24.85Todd, Ellie M

 
Event 12  Boys Open 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-MI 161 2:20.20Holter, Bobby W

MLA-MI 162 2:37.74Ruster, Levi J

MLA-MI 15--- DNFDeVries, Josiah B

 
Event 13  Girls Open 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Irish Aquatics-IN 191 4:16.95Mullins, Lainey J

MLA-MI 162 4:55.03Bremer, Lorelai A

GTBY-MI 183 5:01.82Cabbage, Ella M

EGRA-MI 164 5:02.76Sperling, Meredith A

MLA-MI 135 5:03.86Meyer, Lauren M

Sea Bees-MI 156 5:10.89Fast, Malia K



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:52 PM  5/3/2025  Page 5

2025 Calvin Early Bird Invite LCM - 5/2/2025 to 5/3/2025

Hosted by Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2425125

Venema Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 13  Girls Open 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTBY-MI 177 5:11.11Houghton, Abby F

MLA-MI 158 5:11.29McCann, Amelia J

EGRA-MI 139 5:12.44Campbell, Maddie G

WMS-MI 1410 5:14.86Butler, Bri M

Grand Rapids-MI 1911 5:15.18Sadowski, Piper J

MLA-MI 1412 5:21.61Vaiana, Taylor N

MLA-MI 1513 5:22.30Byker, Eden P

BC-MI 1414 5:23.73Torralva, Saydee R

SCS-MI 1415 5:25.33Walsh, Winter S

SCS-MI 1416 5:25.57Slayton, Myla R

SCS-MI 1617 5:27.43Teal, Ashlyn A

Grand Rapids-MI 1718 5:29.72Gloege, Eleanor B

Grand Rapids-MI 1419 5:31.14Klein, Lily C

SCS-MI 1220 5:33.53O'Rourke, Cora R

EGRA-MI 1121 5:36.83Massie, Marin A

Grand Rapids-MI 1522 5:40.36Heethuis, Rowen B

Grand Rapids-MI 1323 5:40.74Sawyer, Cora R

Grand Rapids-MI 1324 5:41.72Morris, Caitlyn G

EGRA-MI 1125 5:44.79Messink, Petra V

MLA-MI 1826 5:45.78Berna, Ashley R

GTBY-MI 1227 5:46.47Arnold, Leiann J

GTBY-MI 1528 5:47.86Schillinger, Cora G

UN-MI 1029 5:49.02Roberts, Liesl A

Sea Bees-MI 1030 5:51.53Tuckowski, Molly C

MLA-MI 1131 5:54.69Maloney, Claudia E

Grand Rapids-MI 1232 5:54.92Smith, Ana R

BC-MI 1433 5:55.04Fick, Ellie J

Grand Rapids-MI 1234 5:58.66Peterson, Amelia R

GTBY-MI 1135 5:59.34Marzonie, Quinn M

Grand Rapids-MI 1236 5:59.71Ellis, Alivia R

ROCK-MI 1037 6:07.31Dondzila, Emma F

BC-MI 1038 6:11.81Rudlaff, Emma O

GTBY-MI 1139 6:16.05Martin, Emma G

EGRA-MI 1240 6:16.11Irwin, Avery E

EGRA-MI 1041 6:16.83Sall, Hayden A

ROCK-MI 1042 6:18.86Dondzila, Charlotte R

GTBY-MI 1143 6:19.69Marzonie, Finley A

RAYS-MI 1044 6:21.59Walder, Louise A

MLA-MI 1245 6:22.10Vaiana, Brooklyn E

SCS-MI 1046 6:25.78Malone, Aspen R

SCS-MI 1447 6:25.83Malone, Wren E

Grand Rapids-MI 1248 6:37.61Wells, Clara S

GTBY-MI 1149 6:41.07Schillinger, Mae C

Grand Rapids-MI 1250 7:08.65Lacey, Gabriella P

GTBY-MI 1051 7:28.87Flaska, Avery

 
Event 14  Boys Open 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 161 4:21.17Harper, Sam J

UN-MI 192 4:27.82Halberg, Ryan

WMS-MI 133 4:38.65Feenstra, Bo R

SCS-MI 164 4:51.30Bol, Andrew E

SCS-MI 165 4:54.37Dextrom, Kade L

EGRA-MI 176 4:58.39Mitchell, Max D

MLA-MI 157 5:00.48DeVries, Josiah B

RAYS-MI 158 5:00.85Roman, Jackson D

Grand Rapids-MI 149 5:01.31Wells, Henry R

Grand Rapids-MI 1710 5:04.19Jen, Owen M

MLA-MI 1411 5:07.88Fletcher, Arty

SCS-MI 1612 5:07.90Sayers, Colin T

EGRA-MI 1413 5:09.59Baker, Will R

Grand Rapids-MI 1614 5:09.79Fandrich, Shane C

Grand Rapids-MI 1215 5:12.29Jacques, Cormac

GTBY-MI 1416 5:14.73Rapson, Alex M

BC-MI 1717 5:19.12Foerch, Anders M

WMS-MI 1418 5:21.96Wolfe, Elliot J

Grand Rapids-MI 1119 5:23.34Le, August B

SCS-MI 1120 5:29.73Jensen-Abbott, Charlie G

WMS-MI 1521 5:30.04VanderWood, Lyam D

WMS-MI 1322 5:32.12deVries, Brayden J

BC-MI 1123 5:35.25Visser, Austin D

RAYS-MI 1124 5:35.71Holter, Andrew M

UN-MI 1225 5:43.96Roberts, Charlie M

SCS-MI 1226 5:46.21Malone, Noah E

GTBY-MI 1327 5:47.12Bilacic, Evan R

Grand Rapids-MI 1128 5:48.51Spry, Elliott M

BC-MI 1129 5:51.69Martin, Braylon K

BC-MI 1130 5:56.49Casto, Levi L

Sea Bees-MI 1031 6:01.97de la Foret, Asher

EGRA-MI 1132 6:19.33Gorman, Fletcher F

MLA-MI  833 6:47.12Vaiana, Owen D

BC-MI  934 7:00.77Visser, Keaton J

BC-MI  935 7:00.79VanWoerkom, Luke H

SCS-MI 20--- DFSOjeda Bosch, Luis N

 
Event 15  Girls Open 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:09.92SCS-MI

1) Slayton, Myla R 14 2) Chase, Vivian G 17

3) Patrick, Claire E 14 4) Reedy, Cailyn L 13

A2 5:33.89Grand Rapids-MI

1) Nadgauda, Adwika 15 2) Sadowski, Dani K 18

3) Sawyer, Cora R 13 4) Heethuis, Rowen B 15

B3 5:38.46Grand Rapids-MI

1) Morris, Caitlyn G 13 2) Gloege, Eleanor B 17

3) Sadowski, Piper J 19 4) Klein, Lily C 14

C4 6:20.41Grand Rapids-MI

1) Ellis, Alivia R 12 2) Peterson, Amelia R 12

3) Smith, Ana R 12 4) Lacey, Gabriella P 12

A5 6:34.17ROCK-MI

1) Lam, Effie M 12 2) Dondzila, Charlotte R 10

3) Dondzila, Emma F 10 4) Phillips, Ellie G 13

 
Event 16  Boys Open 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 4:58.46SCS-MI

1) Dextrom, Kade L 16 2) Hussein, Karim S 17

3) Bol, Andrew E 16 4) Sayers, Colin T 16

A2 5:03.34Grand Rapids-MI

1) Van, Gabriel V 15 2) Wells, Henry R 14

3) Fandrich, Shane C 16 4) Jen, Owen M 17
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2025 Calvin Early Bird Invite LCM - 5/2/2025 to 5/3/2025

Hosted by Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2425125

Venema Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 16  Boys Open 400 LC Meter Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B3 5:50.59Grand Rapids-MI

1) Spry, Elliott M 11 2) Le, August B 11

3) Jacques, Cormac 12 4) Truax, Braeden C 11

 
Event 17  Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:36.61EGRA-MI

1) Massie, Marin A 11 2) Hagler, Zayla K 11

3) Clark, Aria F 12 4) Irwin, Avery E 12

A2 2:48.98BC-MI

1) Rudlaff, Emma O 10 2) Roberts, Maggie P 8

3) Gaylord, Isla D 11 4) Tacoma, Peyton J 11

A3 2:55.22ROCK-MI

1) Rockafellow, Evelyn G 11 2) Dondzila, Charlotte R 10

3) Dondzila, Emma F 10 4) Lam, Nora E 10

B4 3:43.90ROCK-MI

1) DeHaan, Quinn E 10 2) Bytwork, Elia M 9

3) Dondzila, Julia A 7 4) Marn, Sage E 9

A--- DQGrand Rapids-MI

1) Heethuis, Frances E 12 2) Wells, Clara S 12

3) Smith, Ana R 12 4) Schamper, Wren C 11

 
Event 18  Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:27.18Grand Rapids-MI

1) Moss, Isaiah B 11 2) Le, August B 11

3) Jacques, Cormac 12 4) Spry, Elliott M 11

A2 2:44.86BC-MI

1) Bukvic, Tarik A 10 2) Nicholson, Noah J 10

3) Casto, Levi L 11 4) Nicholson, Evan A 12

A--- DQEGRA-MI

1) Mercier, Christian D 11 2) Messink, Graham O 9

3) Vollmer, Everett S 9 4) Geertsma, Asher K 12

A--- DQROCK-MI

1) Feenstra, Zach C 11 2) Denney, Aiden J 11

3) Rockafellow, Carson J 8 4) Sheldon, Jude 9

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK-MI 101 3:23.30Dondzila, Emma F

EGRA-MI 102 3:29.78Sall, Hayden A

EGRA-MI 103 3:51.56Thayer, Zoey R

EGRA-MI 104 3:53.80Gumina, Violet E

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 111 3:17.80Messink, Petra V

BC-MI 112 3:22.12Gaylord, Isla D

EGRA-MI 123 3:23.46Irwin, Avery E

Grand Rapids-MI 124 3:24.98Peterson, Amelia R

MLA-MI 125 3:25.12St Aubin, Ellee J

EGRA-MI 116 3:25.41Robinson, Amelia M

EGRA-MI 117 3:27.38Gumina, Vivian I

Grand Rapids-MI 128 3:28.93Ellis, Alivia R

SYL-OH 129 3:34.93Szparka, Jenna E

Grand Rapids-MI 1210 3:41.54Lacey, Gabriella P

Grand Rapids-MI 12--- DFSSmith, Ana R

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 101 3:21.68Schepers, Thomas A

SCS-MI 102 3:22.20Fooy, Kenny J

RAYS-MI 10--- DQHuntington, William W

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 121 2:43.30Jacques, Cormac

BC-MI 112 3:08.55Casto, Levi L

Grand Rapids-MI 113 3:27.01Spry, Elliott M

GTAC-OH 124 3:30.23Ziegler, Milo G

RAYS-MI 11--- DQHolter, Andrew M

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI  81 1:24.71Roberts, Maggie P

Grand Rapids-MI  82 1:41.32Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

SYL-OH  73 1:49.15Smith, Sawyer K

ROCK-MI  74 1:54.56Dondzila, Julia A

SYL-OH  85 2:12.76Lewis, Baylee L

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-MI 101 1:15.10Roberts, Liesl A

WMS-MI  92 1:20.51Lauritzen, Meredith E

RAYS-MI 103 1:23.24Walder, Louise A

EGRA-MI  94 1:28.52Lantz, Winnie J

EGRA-MI 105 1:30.54Perez, Leilah A

ROCK-MI  96 1:31.10Bytwork, Elia M

EGRA-MI  97 1:31.51Russell, Gretta J

BC-MI  98 1:32.49Terrien, Adelaide C

BC-MI 109 1:32.57Lowman, Emily E

EGRA-MI  910 1:32.85Naltner, Mary L

EGRA-MI 1011 1:33.53Posthumus, Harper L

EGRA-MI 1012 1:36.26Ellis, Amelia G

Calvin-MI 1013 1:36.46Kueck, Lily

BC-MI 1014 1:37.81Perez Salas, Nicole M

EGRA-MI 1015 1:38.33Russell, Adelyn K

GTBY-MI 1016 1:38.86Flaska, Avery

EGRA-MI  917 1:42.12Vorac, Libby R

ROCK-MI 1018 1:42.80DeHaan, Quinn E

Sea Bees-MI 1019 1:43.33Schultz, Riley

Grand Rapids-MI  920 1:46.52Peterson, Violet L

BC-MI 1021 1:49.78Berlin, Ezra S

RAYS-MI  922 1:51.10Martin, Cece G

EGRA-MI 1023 1:55.95Pospisek, Zoe L

ROCK-MI  924 2:00.69Marn, Sage E

Grand Rapids-MI  925 2:03.00Vargas, Allison

RAYS-MI  926 2:04.70Liu, Chloe N

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 1:05.93Lauritzen, Clara A

EGRA-MI 112 1:10.48Massie, Marin A

NKAT-MI 123 1:12.07Carlson, Eve
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2025 Calvin Early Bird Invite LCM - 5/2/2025 to 5/3/2025

Hosted by Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2425125

Venema Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 21  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 114 1:14.87Maloney, Claudia E

EGRA-MI 125 1:15.85Stewart, Hannah B

GTBY-MI 116 1:15.96Marzonie, Quinn M

EGRA-MI 117 1:19.18Becker, Solana

GTBY-MI 118 1:19.19Marzonie, Finley A

EGRA-MI 119 1:19.73McDonough, Mollie C

WMS-MI 1210 1:20.51Greene, Bryna M

MLA-MI 1111 1:20.90Tiefenbach, Finnley K

GTBY-MI 1112 1:20.91Martin, Emma G

EGRA-MI 1113 1:24.65Park, Sabrina S

GTBY-MI 1114 1:25.06Schillinger, Mae C

EGRA-MI 1115 1:26.58DeVries, Livi J

Grand Rapids-MI 1116 1:27.60Schamper, Wren C

EGRA-MI 1117 1:28.15Schaap, Audrey R

WMS-MI 1118 1:33.40Borr, Aubrey E

EGRA-MI 1119 1:41.29Singer, Claire A

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI  81 1:27.69Vaiana, Owen D

ROCK-MI  82 2:02.20Rockafellow, Carson J

 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 101 1:18.29Humphrey, Ben R

SCS-MI 102 1:22.02Philpott, Jonathan H

WMS-MI 103 1:23.76Schepers, Thomas A

EGRA-MI  94 1:23.87Vollmer, Everett S

SCS-MI 105 1:25.20Fooy, Kenny J

Grand Rapids-MI 106 1:26.47Werner, Theo W

EGRA-MI  97 1:27.94Messink, Graham O

RAYS-MI 108 1:28.03Huntington, William W

EGRA-MI  99 1:28.09Mercier, Leo J

RAYS-MI 1010 1:28.94Peterson, Bennett W

BC-MI 1011 1:32.91Bragagnini, Logan X

RAYS-MI  912 1:33.30Banerjee, Rohan

GTBY-MI 1013 1:34.03Davies, Gareth T

EGRA-MI 1014 1:36.43Truman, Bennett K

EGRA-MI 1015 1:37.96Bowman, Aaron T

GTBY-MI  916 1:39.00Steele, Merrick S

RAYS-MI 1017 1:42.73Liu, Enoch

GTBY-MI 1018 1:43.13Davies, Graeden P

BC-MI 1019 1:44.42Lininger, Charlie D

BC-MI  920 1:44.46Howell, Alex W

EGRA-MI  921 1:48.25Luoma, Calvin J

ROCK-MI 1022 1:53.27Stewart-Kennedy, Asher R

Grand Rapids-MI 1023 2:00.72Bertalan, Andy D

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 1:04.64DenHerder, Baize L

EGRA-MI 122 1:04.79Rice, Will R

Grand Rapids-MI 113 1:10.34Le, August B

MLA-MI 114 1:16.34Vaiana, Hudson C

Grand Rapids-MI 115 1:17.69Moss, Isaiah B

SYL-OH 126 1:17.75Smith, Ryland T

EGRA-MI 117 1:19.50Rice, Matthew B

EGRA-MI 128 1:21.39Brouwers, Finn M

BC-MI 129 1:23.92Nicholson, Evan A

EGRA-MI 1210 1:25.88Geertsma, Asher K

RAYS-MI 1211 1:27.12Schram, Atticus J

EGRA-MI 1112 1:27.37Mercier, Christian D

Grand Rapids-MI 1213 1:30.99DeVries, Nelson B

Grand Rapids-MI 1114 1:32.79Hoyt, Mack P

ROCK-MI 1115 1:32.80Feenstra, Zach C

MLA-MI 1116 1:34.99Bremer, Dexter R

Grand Rapids-MI 1217 1:41.02Kitten, Josiah J

Grand Rapids-MI 1218 1:44.40Emmorey, Jayden C

Grand Rapids-MI 1119 1:50.08Woods, Eli G

ROCK-MI 1120 2:03.72Denney, Aiden J

 
Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI  81 46.64Ottinger, Adaline E

Grand Rapids-MI  82 49.42Roskamp, Addison G

EGRA-MI  83 50.69Mercier, Rose E

SYL-OH  74 56.45Smith, Sawyer K

RAYS-MI  75 56.63Martin, Nora G

Grand Rapids-MI  76 56.78Roskamp, Natalie F

ROCK-MI  77 1:00.58Gunderson, Madelyn M

NKAT-MI  78 1:00.69Mata, Jade L

ROCK-MI  79 1:01.91Dondzila, Julia A

BC-MI  710 1:04.45Terrien, Sadie

ROCK-MI  811 1:21.44Feenstra, Grace C

ROCK-MI  812 1:39.54Feenstra, Anna E

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 38.96Rudlaff, Emma O

EGRA-MI 102 44.37Sall, Hayden A

RAYS-MI 103 45.15Walder, Louise A

Calvin-MI 104 48.40Kueck, Lily

ROCK-MI  95 48.51Bytwork, Elia M

EGRA-MI  96 49.40Muir, Lillian G

EGRA-MI 107 49.67Thayer, Zoey R

EGRA-MI 108 50.64Ellis, Amelia G

EGRA-MI  99 50.71Vorac, Libby R

Sea Bees-MI 1010 51.24Van Dusen, Malana

EGRA-MI 1011 51.49Gumina, Violet E

EGRA-MI  912 52.06Hiser, Rose F

GTBY-MI 1013 52.10Flaska, Avery

Sea Bees-MI 1014 52.59Schultz, Riley

EGRA-MI 1015 52.90Russell, Adelyn K

RAYS-MI  916 53.23Martin, Cece G

ROCK-MI 1017 53.27Lam, Nora E

RAYS-MI  918 53.74Lee, Maddie C

NKAT-MI 1019 54.98Rummel, Amya B

BC-MI  920 55.45Terrien, Adelaide C

EGRA-MI 1021 55.72Posthumus, Harper L

ROCK-MI 1022 55.78DeHaan, Quinn E

Grand Rapids-MI 1023 56.01Ajanovic, Ajla
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2025 Calvin Early Bird Invite LCM - 5/2/2025 to 5/3/2025

Hosted by Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2425125

Venema Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 23  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI  924 57.74Peterson, Violet L

BC-MI 1025 59.21Berlin, Ezra S

Grand Rapids-MI 1026 1:00.84Linn, Scarlett D

ROCK-MI  927 1:02.94Marn, Sage E

MLA-MI  928 1:03.72St Aubin, Faye M

EGRA-MI 1029 1:05.34Pospisek, Zoe L

Grand Rapids-MI  930 1:07.31Vargas, Allison

Grand Rapids-MI  931 1:09.00Koziol, Sasha M

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 111 38.39Massie, Marin A

EGRA-MI 122 39.83Clark, Aria F

MLA-MI 113 40.75Maloney, Claudia E

GTBY-MI 114 41.04Marzonie, Quinn M

GTBY-MI 125 42.11Arnold, Leiann J

BC-MI 116 42.52Tacoma, Peyton J

EGRA-MI 127 42.62Urmonjonova, Rakhima A

MLA-MI 128 42.71Vaiana, Brooklyn E

MLA-MI 129 42.84St Aubin, Ellee J

EGRA-MI 1210 42.92Irwin, Avery E

WMS-MI 1111 43.21Fregene, Yuli J

EGRA-MI 1112 43.85Robinson, Amelia M

Grand Rapids-MI 1213 44.29Wells, Clara S

EGRA-MI 1114 46.00McDonough, Mollie C

EGRA-MI 1115 47.58Park, Sabrina S

ROCK-MI 1116 47.72Krieg, Emma D

ROCK-MI 1117 47.98Rockafellow, Evelyn G

Grand Rapids-MI 1218 48.13Heethuis, Frances E

EGRA-MI 1119 48.45Hagler, Zayla K

Calvin-MI 1220 50.32Timpe, Maggie

RAYS-MI 1221 54.31Hooda, Soumya

EGRA-MI 1122 54.58Singer, Claire A

Sea Bees-MI 1223 58.54Van Dusen, Paisley

 
Event 24  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sea Bees-MI  81 53.37Newfield, Arthur

ROCK-MI  82 56.99Rockafellow, Carson J

BC-MI  73 1:12.30Casto, Logan J

ROCK-MI  64 1:14.71Lam, Jackson D

Grand Rapids-MI  85 1:15.09Werner, Ira J

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 101 41.33Fooy, Kenny J

Grand Rapids-MI 102 41.96Austin, Elliott S

RAYS-MI 103 42.38Clark, Noah J

EGRA-MI  94 42.84Vollmer, Everett S

Grand Rapids-MI 105 43.80Roskamp, Easton S

SCS-MI 106 44.84Philpott, Jonathan H

BC-MI 107 45.66Bukvic, Tarik A

BC-MI 108 46.34Nguyen, John

BC-MI 109 46.88Nicholson, Noah J

RAYS-MI  910 50.28Banerjee, Rohan

EGRA-MI 1011 50.92Truman, Bennett K

EGRA-MI  912 52.28Millward, Noah J

GTBY-MI 1013 53.39Davies, Gareth T

BC-MI  914 54.56Howell, Alex W

Grand Rapids-MI 1015 58.09Bertalan, Andy D

EGRA-MI  916 58.34Luoma, Calvin J

GTBY-MI 1017 59.92Davies, Graeden P

ROCK-MI  918 1:02.41Sheldon, Jude

RAYS-MI  919 1:05.77Hooda, Sanjay K

Calvin-MI 1020 1:07.84Gulbahar, John

Grand Rapids-MI  921 1:20.93McMurry, Oliver S

ROCK-MI 10--- DQStewart-Kennedy, Asher R

BC-MI 10--- DQBragagnini, Logan X

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-MI 111 36.92Holter, Andrew M

UN-MI 122 37.68Roberts, Charlie M

BC-MI 113 38.58Nguyen, Francis

BC-MI 114 38.92Casto, Levi L

EGRA-MI 125 41.43Rice, Will R

SYL-OH 126 41.57Smith, Ryland T

EGRA-MI 117 41.93Rice, Matthew B

EGRA-MI 128 42.02Brouwers, Finn M

RAYS-MI 129 46.26Schram, Atticus J

BC-MI 1210 46.62Nicholson, Evan A

EGRA-MI 1211 47.19Geertsma, Asher K

GTAC-OH 1212 47.22Ziegler, Milo G

EGRA-MI 1113 47.58Mercier, Christian D

Grand Rapids-MI 1114 50.69Jackson, Reed M

ROCK-MI 1115 52.51Feenstra, Zach C

Grand Rapids-MI 1216 52.71Kitten, Josiah J

Grand Rapids-MI 1117 57.05Woods, Eli G

Grand Rapids-MI 1218 1:00.61Folds, Logan C

MLA-MI 11--- DQBremer, Dexter R

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYL-OH  81 2:12.71Lewis, Baylee L

RAYS-MI  72 2:53.33Martin, Nora G

 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK-MI 101 1:46.52Dondzila, Charlotte R

BC-MI 102 1:50.98Rudlaff, Emma O

RAYS-MI  93 2:01.98Lee, Maddie C

EGRA-MI  94 2:03.09Lantz, Winnie J

EGRA-MI  95 2:03.11Muir, Lillian G

EGRA-MI  96 2:04.77Naltner, Mary L

ROCK-MI  97 2:14.63Bytwork, Elia M

Sea Bees-MI 108 2:15.11Van Dusen, Malana

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTBY-MI 121 1:36.97Arnold, Leiann J

WMS-MI 112 1:38.47Edwards, Jovy L

EGRA-MI 113 1:42.18Gumina, Vivian I
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2025 Calvin Early Bird Invite LCM - 5/2/2025 to 5/3/2025

Hosted by Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2425125

Venema Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 25  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 114 1:45.48Gaylord, Isla D

EGRA-MI 125 1:46.61Clark, Aria F

GTBY-MI 116 1:49.85Martin, Emma G

Grand Rapids-MI 127 1:51.06Peterson, Amelia R

MLA-MI 118 1:53.56Tiefenbach, Finnley K

RAYS-MI 119 1:56.68Sherry, Lila R

SYL-OH 1210 1:59.85Szparka, Jenna E

ROCK-MI 1111 2:03.43Rockafellow, Evelyn G

Sea Bees-MI 1212 2:28.20Van Dusen, Paisley

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI  81 1:53.28Vaiana, Owen D

 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 1:41.19Nicholson, Noah J

EGRA-MI 102 1:47.75Humphrey, Ben R

SCS-MI 103 1:49.28Fooy, Kenny J

EGRA-MI  94 1:51.99Mercier, Leo J

Grand Rapids-MI 105 1:53.10Werner, Theo W

RAYS-MI 106 1:55.87Liu, Enoch

GTBY-MI  97 2:20.40Steele, Merrick S

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 121 1:25.51Jacques, Cormac

UN-MI 122 1:28.21Roberts, Charlie M

MLA-MI 113 1:42.72Vaiana, Hudson C

Grand Rapids-MI 114 1:44.54Moss, Isaiah B

GTAC-OH 125 1:57.00Ziegler, Milo G

Grand Rapids-MI 116 2:02.10Spry, Elliott M

 
Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI  81 42.08Roberts, Maggie P

SCS-MI  8--- DQOttinger, Adaline E

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-MI 101 38.30Roberts, Liesl A

WMS-MI  92 38.96Lauritzen, Meredith E

ROCK-MI 103 41.54Dondzila, Emma F

ROCK-MI 104 42.49Dondzila, Charlotte R

EGRA-MI  95 44.99Lantz, Winnie J

EGRA-MI  96 45.89Hiser, Rose F

NKAT-MI 107 49.43Rummel, Amya B

EGRA-MI 108 53.83Gumina, Violet E

EGRA-MI 109 54.52Thayer, Zoey R

ROCK-MI 1010 54.85Lam, Nora E

RAYS-MI  911 56.60Lee, Maddie C

EGRA-MI 1012 58.00Posthumus, Harper L

EGRA-MI  913 1:02.14Russell, Gretta J

EGRA-MI  914 1:07.84Vorac, Libby R

Grand Rapids-MI  915 1:08.95Merida Robles, Sofie A

ROCK-MI 1016 1:10.19DeHaan, Quinn E

RAYS-MI  917 1:10.68Martin, Cece G

Sea Bees-MI 1018 1:19.00Schultz, Riley

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 33.49Lauritzen, Clara A

Grand Rapids-MI 122 35.03Smith, Ana R

EGRA-MI 123 36.11Stewart, Hannah B

NKAT-MI 124 36.72Carlson, Eve

MLA-MI 125 38.24Vaiana, Brooklyn E

GTBY-MI 126 38.83Arnold, Leiann J

BC-MI 117 40.54Gaylord, Isla D

BC-MI 118 41.44Tacoma, Peyton J

Grand Rapids-MI 129 41.90Ellis, Alivia R

EGRA-MI 1110 42.10Messink, Petra V

WMS-MI 1111 42.78Edwards, Jovy L

EGRA-MI 1112 44.28Park, Sabrina S

EGRA-MI 1213 44.54Urmonjonova, Rakhima A

EGRA-MI 1114 44.60DeVries, Livi J

EGRA-MI 1115 45.24Robinson, Amelia M

EGRA-MI 1116 45.28Hagler, Zayla K

WMS-MI 1117 49.06Borr, Aubrey E

EGRA-MI 1118 51.62Schaap, Audrey R

ROCK-MI 11--- DQKrieg, Emma D

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  91 41.86Vollmer, Everett S

WMS-MI 102 42.03Schepers, Thomas A

BC-MI 103 44.04Nicholson, Noah J

RAYS-MI 104 47.68Peterson, Bennett W

RAYS-MI 105 50.52Huntington, William W

RAYS-MI  96 56.07Banerjee, Rohan

RAYS-MI 107 57.93Liu, Enoch

BC-MI 108 58.51Lininger, Charlie D

BC-MI  99 59.27Howell, Alex W

Calvin-MI 1010 1:20.40Gulbahar, John

GTBY-MI 1011 1:41.46Davies, Graeden P

GTBY-MI 10--- DQDavies, Gareth T

EGRA-MI 10--- DQBowman, Aaron T

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 32.47DenHerder, Baize L

RAYS-MI 112 34.27Holter, Andrew M

UN-MI 123 38.18Roberts, Charlie M

SYL-OH 124 39.01Smith, Ryland T

BC-MI 115 39.94Casto, Levi L

EGRA-MI 126 42.60Rice, Will R

BC-MI 127 43.12Nicholson, Evan A

EGRA-MI 118 43.73Rice, Matthew B

GTAC-OH 129 47.19Ziegler, Milo G

Grand Rapids-MI 1210 51.36DeVries, Nelson B

ROCK-MI 1111 58.62Feenstra, Zach C
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2025 Calvin Early Bird Invite LCM - 5/2/2025 to 5/3/2025

Hosted by Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2425125

Venema Aquatic Center

Results
 
Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI  81 3:16.95Ottinger, Adaline E

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-MI 101 2:46.91Roberts, Liesl A

ROCK-MI 102 2:54.05Dondzila, Emma F

BC-MI 103 2:54.09Rudlaff, Emma O

RAYS-MI 104 2:59.22Walder, Louise A

EGRA-MI 105 3:06.30Sall, Hayden A

EGRA-MI 106 3:18.30Perez, Leilah A

ROCK-MI  97 3:21.59Bytwork, Elia M

EGRA-MI  98 3:34.07Naltner, Mary L

ROCK-MI 109 4:03.40DeHaan, Quinn E

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 111 2:39.66Massie, Marin A

MLA-MI 112 2:46.20Maloney, Claudia E

GTBY-MI 113 2:51.26Marzonie, Quinn M

EGRA-MI 114 2:52.75Becker, Solana

GTBY-MI 115 2:56.29Marzonie, Finley A

EGRA-MI 116 3:00.77McDonough, Mollie C

SYL-OH 127 3:04.92Szparka, Jenna E

Grand Rapids-MI 128 3:05.86Wells, Clara S

ROCK-MI 119 3:10.76Rockafellow, Evelyn G

RAYS-MI 1110 3:21.68Sherry, Lila R

 
Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI  81 3:13.12Vaiana, Owen D

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 101 3:01.59Philpott, Jonathan H

RAYS-MI  92 3:24.38Banerjee, Rohan

RAYS-MI 103 3:25.92Huntington, William W

GTBY-MI 104 3:47.42Davies, Gareth T

GTBY-MI  95 3:51.10Steele, Merrick S

GTBY-MI 106 4:03.40Davies, Graeden P

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 111 2:46.82Vaiana, Hudson C

ROCK-MI 112 3:24.83Feenstra, Zach C

 
Event 31  Girls 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI  81 1:47.26Roskamp, Addison G

Grand Rapids-MI  82 1:51.36Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

Grand Rapids-MI  73 2:09.04Roskamp, Natalie F

 
Event 31  Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 101 1:35.70Sall, Hayden A

ROCK-MI  92 1:46.83Bytwork, Elia M

EGRA-MI 103 1:49.07Thayer, Zoey R

EGRA-MI  94 1:52.56Vorac, Libby R

EGRA-MI  95 1:53.05Muir, Lillian G

RAYS-MI  96 1:53.28Martin, Cece G

EGRA-MI  97 1:57.35Russell, Gretta J

RAYS-MI  98 2:04.04Lee, Maddie C

Grand Rapids-MI 109 2:04.19Ajanovic, Ajla

BC-MI 1010 2:05.43Berlin, Ezra S

Grand Rapids-MI  911 2:06.72Merida Robles, Sofie A

Grand Rapids-MI  912 2:08.51Peterson, Violet L

GTBY-MI 10--- DQFlaska, Avery

WMS-MI  9--- DQLauritzen, Meredith E

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 1:16.57Lauritzen, Clara A

EGRA-MI 112 1:25.34Massie, Marin A

MLA-MI 113 1:29.27Maloney, Claudia E

Grand Rapids-MI 124 1:30.47Ellis, Alivia R

EGRA-MI 125 1:32.34Urmonjonova, Rakhima A

MLA-MI 126 1:32.48St Aubin, Ellee J

EGRA-MI 127 1:33.67Irwin, Avery E

WMS-MI 128 1:34.74Greene, Bryna M

MLA-MI 129 1:34.88Vaiana, Brooklyn E

MLA-MI 1110 1:36.65Tiefenbach, Finnley K

WMS-MI 1111 1:37.16Fregene, Yuli J

GTBY-MI 1112 1:41.96Martin, Emma G

Grand Rapids-MI 1113 1:42.30Schamper, Wren C

Grand Rapids-MI 1214 1:44.67Lacey, Gabriella P

ROCK-MI 1115 1:47.32Rockafellow, Evelyn G

Grand Rapids-MI 1216 1:48.27Heethuis, Frances E

WMS-MI 1117 1:49.00Borr, Aubrey E

RAYS-MI 1218 2:05.96Hooda, Soumya

Calvin-MI 12--- DQTimpe, Maggie

 
Event 32  Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-MI 101 1:33.20Clark, Noah J

Grand Rapids-MI 102 1:35.26Werner, Theo W

Grand Rapids-MI 103 1:36.23Austin, Elliott S

Grand Rapids-MI 104 1:38.88Roskamp, Easton S

BC-MI 105 1:39.03Bragagnini, Logan X

Grand Rapids-MI  96 1:45.67Moss, Judah M

RAYS-MI  97 1:52.62Banerjee, Rohan

BC-MI  98 1:54.71Howell, Alex W

EGRA-MI  99 1:58.84Millward, Noah J

RAYS-MI  910 2:32.39Hooda, Sanjay K

ROCK-MI  9--- DQSheldon, Jude

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 1:15.66DenHerder, Baize L

Grand Rapids-MI 112 1:21.00Le, August B

RAYS-MI 113 1:23.26Holter, Andrew M

BC-MI 114 1:25.78Nguyen, Francis

BC-MI 115 1:30.18Casto, Levi L

EGRA-MI 126 1:31.39Rice, Will R

SYL-OH 127 1:31.86Smith, Ryland T
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2025 Calvin Early Bird Invite LCM - 5/2/2025 to 5/3/2025

Hosted by Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2425125

Venema Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 32  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sea Bees-MI 118 1:33.14Newfield, Henry

EGRA-MI 129 1:33.62Brouwers, Finn M

Grand Rapids-MI 1110 1:37.07Moss, Isaiah B

EGRA-MI 1211 1:45.85Geertsma, Asher K

Grand Rapids-MI 1112 1:51.37Jackson, Reed M

Grand Rapids-MI 1113 1:55.21Hoyt, Mack P

Grand Rapids-MI 1214 2:20.41Emmorey, Jayden C

EGRA-MI 11--- DQMercier, Christian D

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYL-OH  81 1:00.13Lewis, Baylee L

BC-MI  82 1:01.02Roberts, Maggie P

EGRA-MI  83 1:04.64Mercier, Rose E

RAYS-MI  74 1:19.83Martin, Nora G

SYL-OH  75 1:22.47Smith, Sawyer K

ROCK-MI  8--- DQFeenstra, Anna E

ROCK-MI  8--- DQFeenstra, Grace C

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK-MI 101 47.73Dondzila, Charlotte R

BC-MI 102 49.86Rudlaff, Emma O

EGRA-MI 103 50.93Sall, Hayden A

RAYS-MI 104 52.19Walder, Louise A

WMS-MI  95 53.17Lauritzen, Meredith E

EGRA-MI 106 54.55Thayer, Zoey R

EGRA-MI 107 55.73Gumina, Violet E

EGRA-MI  98 57.35Lantz, Winnie J

EGRA-MI 109 57.46Russell, Adelyn K

EGRA-MI 1010 57.99Ellis, Amelia G

EGRA-MI  911 58.72Muir, Lillian G

EGRA-MI  912 58.92Naltner, Mary L

EGRA-MI 1013 59.83Perez, Leilah A

BC-MI 1014 59.95Perez Salas, Nicole M

EGRA-MI 1015 1:00.55Posthumus, Harper L

RAYS-MI  916 1:00.67Lee, Maddie C

ROCK-MI 1017 1:01.20Lam, Nora E

Calvin-MI 1018 1:01.64Kueck, Lily

BC-MI 1019 1:02.89Berlin, Ezra S

Sea Bees-MI 1020 1:03.80Van Dusen, Malana

EGRA-MI  921 1:07.32Vorac, Libby R

ROCK-MI 1022 1:08.58DeHaan, Quinn E

RAYS-MI  923 1:09.31Liu, Chloe N

GTBY-MI 1024 1:10.08Flaska, Avery

EGRA-MI 1025 1:12.27Pospisek, Zoe L

Sea Bees-MI 1026 1:14.69Schultz, Riley

RAYS-MI  927 1:15.63Martin, Cece G

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 111 42.80Edwards, Jovy L

EGRA-MI 112 44.57Hagler, Zayla K

WMS-MI 123 45.40Greene, Bryna M

BC-MI 114 47.13Gaylord, Isla D

EGRA-MI 125 47.32Clark, Aria F

EGRA-MI 116 47.95Gumina, Vivian I

GTBY-MI 117 49.75Marzonie, Finley A

BC-MI 118 50.14Tacoma, Peyton J

MLA-MI 129 51.70St Aubin, Ellee J

Grand Rapids-MI 1210 52.26Wells, Clara S

MLA-MI 1211 52.78Vaiana, Brooklyn E

GTBY-MI 1112 53.29Schillinger, Mae C

BC-MI 1213 53.42Foster, Molly E

Grand Rapids-MI 1214 53.45Heethuis, Frances E

RAYS-MI 1115 54.81Sherry, Lila R

WMS-MI 1116 55.59Borr, Aubrey E

Grand Rapids-MI 1117 57.17Schamper, Wren C

EGRA-MI 1118 57.65Schaap, Audrey R

RAYS-MI 1219 1:07.99Hooda, Soumya

Sea Bees-MI 1220 1:10.24Van Dusen, Paisley

EGRA-MI 11--- DQSinger, Claire A

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI  81 53.61Vaiana, Owen D

ROCK-MI  82 1:20.95Rockafellow, Carson J

Sea Bees-MI  83 1:21.09Newfield, Arthur

ROCK-MI  6--- DQLam, Jackson D

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 46.21Nicholson, Noah J

EGRA-MI 102 46.70Humphrey, Ben R

Grand Rapids-MI 103 48.30Austin, Elliott S

EGRA-MI  94 49.65Mercier, Leo J

SCS-MI 105 50.53Fooy, Kenny J

RAYS-MI 106 52.77Liu, Enoch

WMS-MI 107 52.78Schepers, Thomas A

Grand Rapids-MI  98 53.86Moss, Judah M

BC-MI 109 54.20Foster, Charlie R

BC-MI 1010 56.02Nguyen, John

EGRA-MI  911 56.34Messink, Graham O

RAYS-MI 1012 1:00.87Huntington, William W

BC-MI  913 1:04.05Howell, Alex W

GTBY-MI  914 1:06.05Steele, Merrick S

ROCK-MI 1015 1:06.38Stewart-Kennedy, Asher R

RAYS-MI  916 1:07.11Hooda, Sanjay K

EGRA-MI  917 1:11.54Millward, Noah J

Calvin-MI 1018 1:22.09Gulbahar, John

EGRA-MI 10--- DQTruman, Bennett K

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 111 38.83Le, August B

UN-MI 122 40.18Roberts, Charlie M

BC-MI 113 40.84Casto, Levi L

BC-MI 114 46.60Nguyen, Francis

MLA-MI 115 47.85Vaiana, Hudson C

EGRA-MI 126 50.88Brouwers, Finn M

BC-MI 127 52.63Nicholson, Evan A

Sea Bees-MI 118 53.78Newfield, Henry
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2025 Calvin Early Bird Invite LCM - 5/2/2025 to 5/3/2025

Hosted by Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2425125

Venema Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 34  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTAC-OH 129 55.17Ziegler, Milo G

EGRA-MI 1110 56.59Rice, Matthew B

Grand Rapids-MI 1211 1:00.91DeVries, Nelson B

Grand Rapids-MI 1112 1:01.97Hoyt, Mack P

ROCK-MI 1113 1:06.26Denney, Aiden J

ROCK-MI 11--- DQFeenstra, Zach C

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-MI 101 1:33.72Roberts, Liesl A

BC-MI 102 1:35.42Rudlaff, Emma O

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 1:15.31Lauritzen, Clara A

Grand Rapids-MI 122 1:25.51Smith, Ana R

EGRA-MI 113 1:42.05Park, Sabrina S

Grand Rapids-MI 124 1:50.08Peterson, Amelia R

EGRA-MI 12--- DFSIrwin, Avery E

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 121 1:13.83Jacques, Cormac

RAYS-MI 112 1:23.05Holter, Andrew M

Grand Rapids-MI 113 1:38.96Spry, Elliott M

 
Event 37  Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI  81 37.96Roberts, Maggie P

Grand Rapids-MI  82 40.84Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

SCS-MI  83 41.41Ottinger, Adaline E

Grand Rapids-MI  84 44.38Roskamp, Addison G

EGRA-MI  85 45.44Mercier, Rose E

ROCK-MI  76 52.02Dondzila, Julia A

RAYS-MI  77 53.60Martin, Nora G

SYL-OH  78 54.16Smith, Sawyer K

NKAT-MI  79 55.51Mata, Jade L

ROCK-MI  710 56.20Gunderson, Madelyn M

BC-MI  711 57.37Terrien, Sadie

Grand Rapids-MI  712 57.62Roskamp, Natalie F

SYL-OH  813 1:01.99Lewis, Baylee L

ROCK-MI  814 1:26.06Feenstra, Anna E

ROCK-MI  815 1:26.91Feenstra, Grace C

 
Event 37  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-MI 101 35.01Roberts, Liesl A

BC-MI 10*2 36.23Rudlaff, Emma O

ROCK-MI 10*2 36.23Dondzila, Emma F

WMS-MI  94 36.26Lauritzen, Meredith E

ROCK-MI 105 37.77Dondzila, Charlotte R

RAYS-MI 106 38.21Walder, Louise A

EGRA-MI 107 38.75Sall, Hayden A

EGRA-MI 108 39.24Gumina, Violet E

EGRA-MI  99 39.70Hiser, Rose F

EGRA-MI  910 40.20Lantz, Winnie J

BC-MI  911 40.23Terrien, Adelaide C

ROCK-MI 1012 40.83Lam, Nora E

BC-MI 1013 40.88Lowman, Emily E

EGRA-MI 1014 41.38Ellis, Amelia G

ROCK-MI  915 41.47Bytwork, Elia M

BC-MI 1016 41.60Perez Salas, Nicole M

EGRA-MI  917 41.76Naltner, Mary L

EGRA-MI 1018 41.89Perez, Leilah A

EGRA-MI 1019 42.48Posthumus, Harper L

EGRA-MI 1020 43.10Russell, Adelyn K

EGRA-MI  921 43.38Russell, Gretta J

ROCK-MI 1022 43.76DeHaan, Quinn E

GTBY-MI 1023 44.46Flaska, Avery

Grand Rapids-MI  924 45.25Merida Robles, Sofie A

Sea Bees-MI 1025 45.79Van Dusen, Malana

EGRA-MI  926 46.75Muir, Lillian G

Grand Rapids-MI  927 47.75Peterson, Violet L

EGRA-MI  928 47.82Vorac, Libby R

BC-MI 1029 48.68Berlin, Ezra S

RAYS-MI  930 49.17Martin, Cece G

RAYS-MI  931 51.20Lee, Maddie C

ROCK-MI  932 51.70Marn, Sage E

Grand Rapids-MI 1033 54.44Ajanovic, Ajla

EGRA-MI 1034 56.30Pospisek, Zoe L

Grand Rapids-MI  935 57.72Vargas, Allison

RAYS-MI  936 59.15Liu, Chloe N

Grand Rapids-MI 1037 1:01.98Linn, Scarlett D

ROCK-MI  938 1:04.51Roberts, Hailee A

Grand Rapids-MI  939 1:05.72Koziol, Sasha M

MLA-MI  940 1:06.99St Aubin, Faye M

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 30.57Lauritzen, Clara A

NKAT-MI 122 32.55Carlson, Eve

EGRA-MI 123 32.84Stewart, Hannah B

EGRA-MI 114 32.85Massie, Marin A

GTBY-MI 115 34.56Marzonie, Quinn M

MLA-MI 116 34.73Maloney, Claudia E

EGRA-MI 117 35.01Messink, Petra V

BC-MI 118 35.06Gaylord, Isla D

EGRA-MI 129 35.25Clark, Aria F

EGRA-MI 1110 35.48McDonough, Mollie C

GTBY-MI 1111 35.53Martin, Emma G

GTBY-MI 1112 35.86Marzonie, Finley A

WMS-MI 1213 36.00Greene, Bryna M

BC-MI 1114 36.14Tacoma, Peyton J

MLA-MI 1215 36.32Vaiana, Brooklyn E

WMS-MI 1116 36.61Edwards, Jovy L

EGRA-MI 1217 36.65Urmonjonova, Rakhima A

EGRA-MI 1118 36.82Robinson, Amelia M

SYL-OH 1219 36.92Szparka, Jenna E

Grand Rapids-MI 1220 37.57Lacey, Gabriella P

EGRA-MI 1121 39.03Park, Sabrina S

EGRA-MI 1122 39.07Schaap, Audrey R

MLA-MI 1223 39.17St Aubin, Ellee J
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2025 Calvin Early Bird Invite LCM - 5/2/2025 to 5/3/2025

Hosted by Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2425125

Venema Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 1124 39.23DeVries, Livi J

EGRA-MI 1125 39.42Hagler, Zayla K

GTBY-MI 1126 39.54Schillinger, Mae C

WMS-MI 1127 40.04Fregene, Yuli J

ROCK-MI 1128 40.39Rockafellow, Evelyn G

EGRA-MI 1129 40.66Gumina, Vivian I

WMS-MI 1130 42.65Borr, Aubrey E

BC-MI 1231 42.97Foster, Molly E

RAYS-MI 1232 44.72Hooda, Soumya

EGRA-MI 1133 45.84Singer, Claire A

Sea Bees-MI 1234 46.91Van Dusen, Paisley

Calvin-MI 1235 47.15Timpe, Maggie

ROCK-MI 1136 54.65Krieg, Emma D

 
Event 38  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI  81 38.17Vaiana, Owen D

Sea Bees-MI  82 56.02Newfield, Arthur

ROCK-MI  83 59.22Rockafellow, Carson J

Grand Rapids-MI  84 1:09.05Werner, Ira J

ROCK-MI  65 1:13.35Lam, Jackson D

BC-MI  76 1:19.44Casto, Logan J

 
Event 38  Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  91 35.09Vollmer, Everett S

EGRA-MI 102 35.64Humphrey, Ben R

BC-MI 103 35.91Nicholson, Noah J

WMS-MI 104 36.37Schepers, Thomas A

Grand Rapids-MI  95 37.52Moss, Judah M

SCS-MI 106 37.68Fooy, Kenny J

RAYS-MI 107 37.94Clark, Noah J

EGRA-MI  98 38.11Messink, Graham O

BC-MI 109 39.57Nguyen, John

EGRA-MI  910 39.96Mercier, Leo J

GTBY-MI 1011 40.12Davies, Gareth T

BC-MI 1012 40.47Bragagnini, Logan X

RAYS-MI 1013 40.54Peterson, Bennett W

RAYS-MI  914 41.23Banerjee, Rohan

Grand Rapids-MI 1015 41.47Roskamp, Easton S

RAYS-MI 1016 42.52Huntington, William W

EGRA-MI 1017 42.79Bowman, Aaron T

RAYS-MI 1018 43.53Liu, Enoch

BC-MI 1019 44.70Foster, Charlie R

EGRA-MI 1020 46.19Truman, Bennett K

GTBY-MI 1021 47.56Davies, Graeden P

BC-MI 1022 48.61Lininger, Charlie D

BC-MI  923 48.84Howell, Alex W

RAYS-MI  924 49.49Hooda, Sanjay K

EGRA-MI  925 50.01Luoma, Calvin J

Calvin-MI 1026 51.21Gulbahar, John

EGRA-MI  927 55.06Millward, Noah J

Grand Rapids-MI 1028 55.73Bertalan, Andy D

ROCK-MI  929 58.72Sheldon, Jude

Grand Rapids-MI  930 1:30.87McMurry, Oliver S

Grand Rapids-MI 10--- DQAustin, Elliott S

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 28.73DenHerder, Baize L

EGRA-MI 122 29.11Rice, Will R

UN-MI 123 32.31Roberts, Charlie M

BC-MI 114 33.43Casto, Levi L

BC-MI 115 34.19Nguyen, Francis

Grand Rapids-MI 116 34.29Moss, Isaiah B

MLA-MI 117 34.39Vaiana, Hudson C

SYL-OH 128 34.82Smith, Ryland T

EGRA-MI 129 35.02Brouwers, Finn M

EGRA-MI 1110 35.18Rice, Matthew B

BC-MI 1211 36.86Nicholson, Evan A

EGRA-MI 1112 38.01Mercier, Christian D

RAYS-MI 1213 39.11Schram, Atticus J

EGRA-MI 1214 39.81Geertsma, Asher K

Sea Bees-MI 1115 41.06Newfield, Henry

ROCK-MI 1116 42.11Feenstra, Zach C

MLA-MI 1117 42.89Bremer, Dexter R

Grand Rapids-MI 1218 43.12Kitten, Josiah J

Grand Rapids-MI 1219 48.57Emmorey, Jayden C

Grand Rapids-MI 1120 48.72Woods, Eli G

Grand Rapids-MI 1121 50.09Jackson, Reed M

Grand Rapids-MI 1222 53.11Folds, Logan C

 
Event 39  Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:16.44WMS-MI

1) Edwards, Jovy L 11 2) Greene, Bryna M 12

3) Lauritzen, Meredith E 9 4) Lauritzen, Clara A 12

A2 2:26.27EGRA-MI

1) Messink, Petra V 11 2) DeVries, Livi J 11

3) McDonough, Mollie C 11 4) Park, Sabrina S 11

A3 2:33.34Grand Rapids-MI

1) Lacey, Gabriella P 12 2) Ellis, Alivia R 12

3) Peterson, Amelia R 12 4) Sawyer, AnnaBelle K 8

B4 2:43.20EGRA-MI

1) Lantz, Winnie J 9 2) Hiser, Rose F 9

3) Posthumus, Harper L 10 4) Sall, Hayden A 10

A5 2:57.54BC-MI

1) Terrien, Adelaide C 9 2) Foster, Molly E 12

3) Berlin, Ezra S 10 4) Perez Salas, Nicole M 10

B6 3:14.01Grand Rapids-MI

1) Ajanovic, Ajla 10 2) Roskamp, Addison G 8

3) Merida Robles, Sofie A 9 4) Peterson, Violet L 9

C7 3:58.50Grand Rapids-MI

1) Vargas, Allison 9 2) Koziol, Sasha M 9

3) Roskamp, Natalie F 7 4) Linn, Scarlett D 10

A8 4:34.56ROCK-MI

1) Feenstra, Anna E 8 2) Feenstra, Grace C 8

3) Gunderson, Madelyn M 7 4) Krieg, Emma D 11
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Event 40  Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.20BC-MI

1) Bragagnini, Logan X 10 2) Nguyen, John 10

3) Lininger, Charlie D 10 4) Nguyen, Francis 11

A2 2:20.70EGRA-MI

1) Brouwers, Finn M 12 2) Rice, Matthew B 11

3) Humphrey, Ben R 10 4) Rice, Will R 12

A3 2:35.40Grand Rapids-MI

1) Werner, Theo W 10 2) Roskamp, Easton S 10

3) Moss, Judah M 9 4) Austin, Elliott S 10

B4 3:01.63Grand Rapids-MI

1) DeVries, Nelson B 12 2) Emmorey, Jayden C 12

3) Woods, Eli G 11 4) Kitten, Josiah J 12

C5 3:43.11Grand Rapids-MI

1) Jackson, Reed M 11 2) Hoyt, Mack P 11

3) Bertalan, Andy D 10 4) Werner, Ira J 8

 
Event 41  Girls Open 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 131 2:20.19Meyer, Lauren M

EGRA-MI 132 2:24.37Campbell, Maddie G

WMS-MI 143 2:24.39Butler, Bri M

WMS-MI 164 2:25.63Schepers, Ava F

MLA-MI 155 2:25.90McCann, Amelia J

EGRA-MI 146 2:27.46Sowerby, Catherine G

Grand Rapids-MI 137 2:29.33Moss, Suriaya F

MLA-MI 188 2:30.44Perez, Lili S

MLA-MI 159 2:32.45Byker, Eden P

Grand Rapids-MI 1510 2:32.80Nadgauda, Adwika

Grand Rapids-MI 1311 2:32.94Merida Robles, Stefanie A

Grand Rapids-MI 1412 2:34.62Klein, Lily C

Grand Rapids-MI 1713 2:35.41Vohs, Ava A

SCS-MI 1414 2:35.61Lafeve, Lila J

EGRA-MI 1415 2:35.65McNamara, Kristen L

SCS-MI 1416 2:35.97Slayton, Myla R

SCS-MI 1317 2:36.04LeVeck, Allanah L

Grand Rapids-MI 1318 2:36.06Morris, Caitlyn G

SCS-MI 1619 2:36.38Harmon, Ava Q

Grand Rapids-MI 1520 2:36.55Heethuis, Rowen B

Grand Rapids-MI 1521 2:39.91Kehr, Cady L

SCS-MI 1422 2:39.98Hussein, Leila S

SCS-MI 1323 2:43.41Dutkiewicz, Ella M

NKAT-MI 1324 2:43.60Talsma, Ivy L

MLA-MI 1825 2:46.57Berna, Ashley R

SCS-MI 12*26 2:47.04Sayers, Laura B

Sea Bees-MI 10*26 2:47.04Tuckowski, Molly C

MLA-MI 1328 2:47.85Bremer, Avery J

SCS-MI 1529 2:49.90Lucero, Camryn A

BC-MI 1530 2:54.96Wiltrakis, Leah J

EGRA-MI 1431 2:55.84Brouwers, Rory E

SCS-MI 1432 3:01.07Malone, Wren E

Grand Rapids-MI 1633 3:02.39Dunaway, Elle G

ROCK-MI 1334 3:02.94Phillips, Ellie G

RAYS-MI 1335 3:05.97Karabulut, Defne E

EGRA-MI 1336 3:34.26liu, Hannah N

 
Event 42  Boys Open 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 161 2:00.26Harper, Sam J

SCS-MI 202 2:01.95Ojeda Bosch, Luis N

WMS-MI 173 2:06.77Nelson, Carter J

WMS-MI 134 2:10.72Feenstra, Bo R

RAYS-MI 185 2:11.07Nelson, Evan W

WMS-MI 156 2:12.17Vroegindewey, Brady D

RAYS-MI 167 2:13.07Holter, Bobby W

SCS-MI 168 2:13.33Bol, Andrew E

WMS-MI 159 2:13.54Kosten, Hudson A

SCS-MI 1710 2:15.68Hussein, Karim S

SCS-MI 1611 2:16.99Dextrom, Kade L

WMS-MI 1612 2:18.46Streeter, Dylan T

EGRA-MI 1413 2:18.90Baker, Will R

EGRA-MI 1514 2:19.48Pouillon, Jack M

Grand Rapids-MI 1715 2:20.40Jen, Owen M

EGRA-MI 1316 2:21.08Gorman, Tupper C

WMS-MI 1417 2:21.89Wolfe, Elliot J

NKAT-MI 1518 2:22.01Button, Talan J

SCS-MI 1619 2:22.52Sayers, Colin T

Grand Rapids-MI 1420 2:23.58Wells, Henry R

WMS-MI 1521 2:23.76Stack, Duncan R

EGRA-MI 1422 2:23.95Urmonjonov, Asadbek A

Grand Rapids-MI 1623 2:26.67Fitzgerald, Nolan D

BC-MI 1724 2:26.91Foerch, Anders M

MLA-MI 1325 2:27.02Beauch, Bryson J

WMS-MI 1526 2:30.63VanderWood, Lyam D

WMS-MI 1327 2:35.68deVries, Brayden J

SCS-MI 1528 2:36.77Krasnopolskii, Luka

EGRA-MI 1429 2:38.91Butler, Caden P

BC-MI 1130 2:40.20Visser, Austin D

EGRA-MI 1431 2:41.75Schaap, Ike D

SCS-MI 1532 2:43.06Anderson, Oliver M

GTBY-MI 1333 2:48.16Bilacic, Evan R

 
Event 43  Girls Open 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 131 1:10.08Reedy, Cailyn L

EGRA-MI 162 1:11.01Hein, Addie M

SCS-MI 143 1:11.88Patrick, Claire E

MLA-MI 164 1:12.07Bremer, Lorelai A

WMS-MI 155 1:12.64Lauritzen, Natalie D

EGRA-MI 146 1:14.05Park, Polina S

MLA-MI 137 1:14.62Germain, Charlotte M

MLA-MI 148 1:14.74Lewis, Kennie M

Grand Rapids-MI 199 1:18.95Sadowski, Piper J

Grand Rapids-MI 1310 1:22.96Sawyer, Cora R

SCS-MI 1311 1:28.31Dutkiewicz, Ella M

SCS-MI 1412 1:29.00Slayton, Myla R

Sea Bees-MI 1313 1:31.26Tuckowski, Maggie

SCS-MI 1414 1:34.94Pratt, Jaya N

SCS-MI 1015 1:36.60Malone, Aspen R

RAYS-MI 1316 1:40.68Karabulut, Defne E

SCS-MI 1417 1:46.29Malone, Wren E
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Event 44  Boys Open 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 201 54.56Nunez Del Prado, Esteban E

SCS-MI 242 55.97Miret Sala, Roger

MLA-MI 153 1:06.37DeVries, Josiah B

RAYS-MI 164 1:07.25Holter, Bobby W

EGRA-MI 155 1:07.83Carton, James S

SCS-MI 156 1:09.59Rickerd, Adam R

Grand Rapids-MI 147 1:14.96Wells, Henry R

WMS-MI 138 1:15.76Kleinheksel, Stuart C

SCS-MI 179 1:20.45Fleming, Nick J

SCS-MI 1210 1:43.46Malone, Noah E

 
Event 45  Girls Open 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 171 32.17Chandler, Ellery C

WMS-MI 152 32.65Lauritzen, Natalie D

WMS-MI 153 32.74Drake, Adrianna M

EGRA-MI 144 33.32Sowerby, Catherine G

MLA-MI 135 34.05Meyer, Lauren M

WMS-MI 166 35.86Darter, Tara J

MLA-MI 147 35.93Lewis, Kennie M

MLA-MI 138 36.04Germain, Charlotte M

EGRA-MI 159 36.50Hu, Melissa S

MLA-MI 1510 36.66McCann, Amelia J

Grand Rapids-MI 1411 36.91Klein, Lily C

Grand Rapids-MI 1312 37.06Moss, Suriaya F

SCS-MI 1313 37.14LeVeck, Allanah L

WMS-MI 16*14 37.25Schepers, Ava F

SCS-MI 13*14 37.25Reedy, Cailyn L

SCS-MI 1416 37.34Walsh, Winter S

Grand Rapids-MI 1517 37.38Nadgauda, Adwika

Grand Rapids-MI 1318 38.08Morris, Caitlyn G

NKAT-MI 1419 38.18Dodge, Grace E

Grand Rapids-MI 1320 38.40Merida Robles, Stefanie A

BC-MI 1421 38.52Foerch, Madelyn M

Grand Rapids-MI 1522 38.73Kehr, Cady L

Grand Rapids-MI 1523 39.20Heethuis, Rowen B

Sea Bees-MI 1024 39.35Tuckowski, Molly C

Grand Rapids-MI 1825 39.75Sadowski, Dani K

SCS-MI 13*26 39.78Dutkiewicz, Taylor S

EGRA-MI 14*26 39.78McNamara, Kristen L

MLA-MI 1428 39.85Vaiana, Taylor N

Grand Rapids-MI 1529 40.39Austin, Lilianna M

BC-MI 1630 40.83Bowman, Gracianna R

Grand Rapids-MI 1331 41.29Sawyer, Cora R

EGRA-MI 14*32 41.72Brouwers, Rory E

SCS-MI 16*32 41.72Harmon, Ava Q

RAYS-MI 1334 42.38Karabulut, Defne E

MLA-MI 1335 42.73Bremer, Avery J

SCS-MI 1436 43.38Lafeve, Lila J

ROCK-MI 1337 45.14Phillips, Ellie G

MLA-MI 1138 45.27Germain, Gabba R

Grand Rapids-MI 1639 46.06Dunaway, Elle G

BC-MI  940 52.76Vanderschuur, Michelle

 
Event 46  Boys Open 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 141 29.12Flermoen, Greg M

WMS-MI 162 30.85Pyle, Andrew D

RAYS-MI 183 31.17Boender, Mace J

MLA-MI 164 31.79Ruster, Levi J

EGRA-MI 135 31.85Gorman, Tupper C

WMS-MI 166 31.87Skaggs, Andrew J

WMS-MI 177 32.03Nelson, Carter J

BC-MI 168 32.22Nichols, Ryder A

GTBY-MI 149 32.34Rapson, Alex M

WMS-MI 1510 33.91Stack, Duncan R

WMS-MI 1611 34.41Muench, Fabian

SCS-MI 1612 35.02Dextrom, Kade L

RAYS-MI 1513 35.07Roman, Jackson D

Grand Rapids-MI 1714 35.21Jen, Owen M

EGRA-MI 1415 35.22Urmonjonov, Asadbek A

RAYS-MI 1516 35.24Schuurmans, Liam J

WMS-MI 1617 35.51Streeter, Dylan T

WMS-MI 1518 35.97DeVisser, Isaac A

WMS-MI 1419 36.73Wolfe, Elliot J

WMS-MI 1320 36.76deVries, Brayden J

MLA-MI 1621 37.25Ross, Jonathon

BC-MI 1122 37.38Visser, Austin D

EGRA-MI 1323 37.47Duong, Anan

EGRA-MI 1424 37.73Schaap, Ike D

MLA-MI 1325 37.76Beauch, Bryson J

SCS-MI 1526 38.04Anderson, Oliver M

Grand Rapids-MI 1527 38.31Roskamp, Cody J

Grand Rapids-MI 1728 38.72Chambers, Hudson M

BC-MI 1529 39.22Bjorum, Porter L

SCS-MI 1230 41.34Malone, Noah E

GTBY-MI 1331 43.85Bilacic, Evan R

Grand Rapids-MI 1332 44.04Roskamp, Trevor L

BC-MI 1133 46.31Wiltrakis, Henry J

Grand Rapids-MI 1334 59.01Baker, Levi

BC-MI 11--- DQVanderschuur, Kasey

 
Event 47  Girls Open 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 161 2:54.00Hein, Addie M

MLA-MI 162 2:55.16Bremer, Lorelai A

NKAT-MI 133 3:07.11Talsma, Ivy L

WMS-MI 144 3:17.23Butler, Bri M

Sea Bees-MI 135 3:42.86Tuckowski, Maggie

RAYS-MI 136 3:46.02Karabulut, Defne E

 
Event 48  Boys Open 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 161 2:41.39Ruster, Levi J

WMS-MI 162 2:50.97Meginley, Caleb J

RAYS-MI 163 2:51.41Holter, Bobby W

MLA-MI 154 2:53.91DeVries, Josiah B

SCS-MI 165 2:58.56Hirschman, Marshall R

WMS-MI 166 3:00.23Streeter, Dylan T

SCS-MI 177 3:04.86Hussein, Karim S



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:52 PM  5/3/2025  Page 16

2025 Calvin Early Bird Invite LCM - 5/2/2025 to 5/3/2025

Hosted by Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2425125

Venema Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 48  Boys Open 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 158 3:13.69VanderWood, Lyam D

BC-MI 159 3:14.50Bjorum, Porter L

Grand Rapids-MI 1510 3:20.89Van, Gabriel V

SCS-MI 1511 3:23.55Krasnopolskii, Luka

MLA-MI 1112 3:47.80Vaiana, Hudson C

 
Event 49  Girls Open 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 151 28.85Drake, Adrianna M

EGRA-MI 172 28.87Chandler, Ellery C

MLA-MI 133 29.11Meyer, Lauren M

SCS-MI 144 29.43Patrick, Claire E

MLA-MI 165 29.63Bremer, Lorelai A

MLA-MI 136 29.70Germain, Charlotte M

WMS-MI 157 30.48Lauritzen, Natalie D

WMS-MI 168 30.52Darter, Tara J

WMS-MI 149 30.60Butler, Bri M

Grand Rapids-MI 1510 30.92Kehr, Cady L

Grand Rapids-MI 1311 30.94Moss, Suriaya F

MLA-MI 1612 31.37Gettings, Ariyah K

EGRA-MI 1413 31.43Park, Polina S

MLA-MI 1814 31.48Perez, Lili S

Grand Rapids-MI 1315 31.63Morris, Caitlyn G

Grand Rapids-MI 1516 31.72Heethuis, Rowen B

SCS-MI 14*17 31.76Lafeve, Lila J

WMS-MI 16*17 31.76Schepers, Ava F

EGRA-MI 1319 31.83Campbell, Maddie G

NKAT-MI 1320 31.97Talsma, Ivy L

SCS-MI 1421 32.01Walsh, Winter S

MLA-MI 1422 32.13Vaiana, Taylor N

EGRA-MI 15*23 32.14Hu, Melissa S

MLA-MI 15*23 32.14Byker, Eden P

Grand Rapids-MI 1525 32.19Nadgauda, Adwika

Grand Rapids-MI 1926 32.27Sadowski, Piper J

SCS-MI 1427 32.29Hussein, Leila S

Grand Rapids-MI 1428 32.37Klein, Lily C

Grand Rapids-MI 1829 32.74Sadowski, Dani K

EGRA-MI 1430 32.77Brouwers, Rory E

Grand Rapids-MI 1331 32.81Merida Robles, Stefanie A

BC-MI 14*32 33.16Foerch, Madelyn M

EGRA-MI 14*32 33.16McNamara, Kristen L

Grand Rapids-MI 1534 33.36Austin, Lilianna M

SCS-MI 1635 33.57Harmon, Ava Q

Grand Rapids-MI 1736 33.70Vohs, Ava A

Sea Bees-MI 1037 34.32Tuckowski, Molly C

SCS-MI 1438 34.33Pratt, Jaya N

BC-MI 1539 34.57Wiltrakis, Leah J

MLA-MI 1840 34.58Berna, Ashley R

SCS-MI 1241 34.72Sayers, Laura B

BC-MI 1642 34.96Bowman, Gracianna R

WMS-MI 1443 35.02Bushouse, Lillian G

GTBY-MI 1544 35.18Schillinger, Cora G

MLA-MI 1145 35.48Germain, Gabba R

SCS-MI 1346 35.54Dutkiewicz, Taylor S

Grand Rapids-MI 1347 35.65Sawyer, Cora R

SCS-MI 1548 36.34Lucero, Camryn A

RAYS-MI 1349 38.00Karabulut, Defne E

Grand Rapids-MI 1650 38.67Dunaway, Elle G

SCS-MI 1051 38.82Malone, Aspen R

SCS-MI 1452 39.48Malone, Wren E

EGRA-MI 1353 42.90liu, Hannah N

BC-MI  954 45.40Vanderschuur, Michelle

 
Event 50  Boys Open 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-MI 221 24.07Bajwa, David G

UN-MI 222 24.27Seidelman, Joshua

SCS-MI 203 24.49Nunez Del Prado, Esteban E

SCS-MI 244 24.74Miret Sala, Roger

UN-MI 215 25.60Ziegler, Jacob

UN-MI 206 25.85Logan, Zach

SCS-MI 147 25.94Flermoen, Greg M

UN-MI 188 26.31McIntire, Carson

MLA-MI 169 26.39Beauch, Brady J

MLA-MI 1610 26.72Harper, Sam J

WMS-MI 1511 26.75Kosten, Hudson A

SCS-MI 1612 26.79Bol, Andrew E

WMS-MI 1713 26.89Nelson, Carter J

BC-MI 1714 26.97Foerch, Anders M

BC-MI 1615 27.43Nichols, Ryder A

EGRA-MI 1516 27.59Pouillon, Jack M

WMS-MI 1617 27.65Skaggs, Andrew J

WMS-MI 1518 27.84Vroegindewey, Brady D

WMS-MI 1419 28.25Wolfe, Elliot J

WMS-MI 1620 28.37Pyle, Andrew D

Grand Rapids-MI 1721 28.42Jen, Owen M

EGRA-MI 1522 28.45Carton, James S

EGRA-MI 1323 28.56Duong, Anan

NKAT-MI 1524 28.82Button, Talan J

WMS-MI 1525 28.93Stack, Duncan R

UN-MI 1826 29.01Fontana de Moraes, Bernardo

EGRA-MI 1427 29.40Urmonjonov, Asadbek A

SCS-MI 1628 29.52Sayers, Colin T

GTBY-MI 1429 29.53Rapson, Alex M

EGRA-MI 1430 29.65Baker, Will R

RAYS-MI 1531 29.72Roman, Jackson D

MLA-MI 1332 29.98Beauch, Bryson J

WMS-MI 1533 30.06DeVisser, Isaac A

MLA-MI 1634 30.21Ross, Jonathon

Grand Rapids-MI 1635 30.33Fitzgerald, Nolan D

Grand Rapids-MI 1736 30.38Chambers, Hudson M

BC-MI 1537 30.40Bjorum, Porter L

Grand Rapids-MI 1538 30.62Roskamp, Cody J

EGRA-MI 1439 30.80Butler, Caden P

Grand Rapids-MI 1440 30.98Wells, Henry R

SCS-MI 1241 31.01Flermoen, Grant M

SCS-MI 1542 31.40Anderson, Oliver M

WMS-MI 1543 31.49VanderWood, Lyam D

RAYS-MI 1544 31.52Schuurmans, Liam J

WMS-MI 1345 31.97Kleinheksel, Stuart C
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Results

(Event 50  Boys Open 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 1146 32.18Visser, Austin D

WMS-MI 1347 32.51deVries, Brayden J

EGRA-MI 1448 32.55Schaap, Ike D

GTBY-MI 1349 33.94Bilacic, Evan R

SCS-MI 1250 35.83Malone, Noah E

Grand Rapids-MI 1351 38.01Roskamp, Trevor L

BC-MI 1152 38.30Wiltrakis, Henry J

Calvin-MI 1053 43.56Ge, Haoxuan

BC-MI 1154 45.44Vanderschuur, Kasey

Grand Rapids-MI 1355 48.02Baker, Levi

WMS-MI 17--- DQStevens, Nolan J

 
Event 51  Girls Open 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Irish Aquatics-IN 191 4:55.48Mullins, Lainey J

Grand Rapids-MI 172 6:27.98Vohs, Ava A

WMS-MI 163 6:39.44Schepers, Ava F

 
Event 52  Boys Open 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-MI 161 5:09.46Holter, Bobby W

WMS-MI 132 5:22.04Feenstra, Bo R

MLA-MI 153 5:25.73DeVries, Josiah B

Grand Rapids-MI 154 5:45.73Van, Gabriel V

SCS-MI 165 5:49.44Dextrom, Kade L

 
Event 53  Girls Open 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 151 1:10.58Lauritzen, Natalie D

MLA-MI 132 1:12.18Meyer, Lauren M

WMS-MI 153 1:12.31Drake, Adrianna M

EGRA-MI 144 1:12.94Sowerby, Catherine G

MLA-MI 185 1:15.95Perez, Lili S

MLA-MI 136 1:16.42Germain, Charlotte M

MLA-MI 147 1:17.02Lewis, Kennie M

EGRA-MI 138 1:17.22Campbell, Maddie G

Grand Rapids-MI 199 1:17.58Sadowski, Piper J

WMS-MI 1410 1:19.20Butler, Bri M

SCS-MI 14*11 1:19.49Walsh, Winter S

NKAT-MI 14*11 1:19.49Dodge, Charlotte A

EGRA-MI 1413 1:19.99Park, Polina S

MLA-MI 1514 1:21.18McCann, Amelia J

Grand Rapids-MI 1415 1:22.22Klein, Lily C

Grand Rapids-MI 1316 1:22.81Merida Robles, Stefanie A

Grand Rapids-MI 1317 1:22.84Morris, Caitlyn G

SCS-MI 1418 1:23.48Slayton, Myla R

Grand Rapids-MI 1519 1:24.10Kehr, Cady L

Grand Rapids-MI 1520 1:24.48Heethuis, Rowen B

WMS-MI 1621 1:25.14Schepers, Ava F

Sea Bees-MI 1022 1:25.56Tuckowski, Molly C

NKAT-MI 1423 1:25.74Dodge, Grace E

BC-MI 1424 1:27.63Foerch, Madelyn M

SCS-MI 1325 1:27.64Dutkiewicz, Taylor S

SCS-MI 1326 1:30.82Dutkiewicz, Ella M

MLA-MI 1327 1:31.09Bremer, Avery J

Grand Rapids-MI 1328 1:31.31Sawyer, Cora R

SCS-MI 1429 1:32.70Pratt, Jaya N

SCS-MI 1430 1:32.85Lafeve, Lila J

SCS-MI 1531 1:35.67Lucero, Camryn A

MLA-MI 1132 1:36.85Germain, Gabba R

MLA-MI 1833 1:36.92Berna, Ashley R

SCS-MI 1034 1:39.66Malone, Aspen R

Grand Rapids-MI 1635 1:39.70Dunaway, Elle G

SCS-MI 1436 1:47.35Malone, Wren E

EGRA-MI 15--- DQHu, Melissa S

 
Event 54  Boys Open 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-MI 181 1:06.57McIntire, Carson

MLA-MI 162 1:07.30Beauch, Brady J

RAYS-MI 183 1:07.81Boender, Mace J

WMS-MI 164 1:08.07Meginley, Caleb J

EGRA-MI 135 1:09.07Gorman, Tupper C

MLA-MI 166 1:09.38Ruster, Levi J

SCS-MI 167 1:10.51Bol, Andrew E

EGRA-MI 148 1:12.91Baker, Will R

GTBY-MI 149 1:12.94Rapson, Alex M

Grand Rapids-MI 1710 1:15.25Jen, Owen M

WMS-MI 1511 1:18.18Stack, Duncan R

SCS-MI 1512 1:19.32Krasnopolskii, Luka

Grand Rapids-MI 1613 1:19.83Fitzgerald, Nolan D

MLA-MI 1614 1:20.80Ross, Jonathon

BC-MI 1115 1:24.57Visser, Austin D

RAYS-MI 1516 1:24.84Schuurmans, Liam J

WMS-MI 1317 1:24.92deVries, Brayden J

WMS-MI 1318 1:24.98Kleinheksel, Stuart C

Grand Rapids-MI 1519 1:26.71Roskamp, Cody J

SCS-MI 1220 1:33.37Malone, Noah E

Grand Rapids-MI 1321 1:36.25Roskamp, Trevor L

Grand Rapids-MI 1722 1:36.48Chambers, Hudson M

Grand Rapids-MI 1323 2:16.32Baker, Levi

 
Event 55  Girls Open 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-MI 201 33.93Bajwa, Elise

EGRA-MI 172 34.54Chandler, Ellery C

EGRA-MI 193 35.23Reifinger, Maya H

WMS-MI 164 36.76Darter, Tara J

MLA-MI 165 37.37Bremer, Lorelai A

MLA-MI 166 38.44Gettings, Ariyah K

SCS-MI 137 39.40Reedy, Cailyn L

Grand Rapids-MI 138 40.13Moss, Suriaya F

NKAT-MI 139 40.25Talsma, Ivy L

Grand Rapids-MI 1510 41.17Austin, Lilianna M

NKAT-MI 1411 42.69Dodge, Charlotte A

MLA-MI 1512 43.94Byker, Eden P

Grand Rapids-MI 1813 44.48Sadowski, Dani K

SCS-MI 1314 44.55LeVeck, Allanah L

MLA-MI 1415 44.74Vaiana, Taylor N

SCS-MI 1616 44.75Harmon, Ava Q

SCS-MI 1417 45.88Hussein, Leila S
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2025 Calvin Early Bird Invite LCM - 5/2/2025 to 5/3/2025

Hosted by Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2425125

Venema Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 55  Girls Open 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sea Bees-MI 1018 46.42Tuckowski, Molly C

GTBY-MI 1519 46.87Schillinger, Cora G

Sea Bees-MI 1320 47.20Tuckowski, Maggie

Grand Rapids-MI 1521 48.95Nadgauda, Adwika

BC-MI 1522 49.71Wiltrakis, Leah J

WMS-MI 1423 50.55Bushouse, Lillian G

MLA-MI 1124 52.90Germain, Gabba R

EGRA-MI 1325 53.44liu, Hannah N

 
Event 56  Boys Open 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 161 30.65Nichols, Ryder A

WMS-MI 162 31.65Skaggs, Andrew J

UN-MI 223 31.80Bajwa, David G

UN-MI 204 33.36Krampe, Josh

SCS-MI 165 34.42Hirschman, Marshall R

MLA-MI 166 34.54Ruster, Levi J

MLA-MI 15*7 35.23DeVries, Josiah B

WMS-MI 16*7 35.23Pyle, Andrew D

EGRA-MI 159 35.55Pouillon, Jack M

SCS-MI 1510 36.85Rickerd, Adam R

SCS-MI 1711 37.23Hussein, Karim S

SCS-MI 1412 37.61Flermoen, Greg M

WMS-MI 1413 37.77Wolfe, Elliot J

UN-MI 1914 38.32Wichhart, Ben

EGRA-MI 1315 38.45Duong, Anan

WMS-MI 1716 39.50Stevens, Nolan J

WMS-MI 1517 39.59Kosten, Hudson A

MLA-MI 1318 40.87Beauch, Bryson J

Grand Rapids-MI 1619 41.09Fitzgerald, Nolan D

Grand Rapids-MI 1520 41.81Roskamp, Cody J

SCS-MI 1721 42.45Fleming, Nick J

SCS-MI 1222 42.64Flermoen, Grant M

WMS-MI 1523 42.67VanderWood, Lyam D

NKAT-MI 1524 42.68Button, Talan J

Grand Rapids-MI 1425 43.36Wells, Henry R

RAYS-MI 1526 44.90Roman, Jackson D

Grand Rapids-MI 1327 47.79Roskamp, Trevor L

RAYS-MI 1528 49.19Schuurmans, Liam J

BC-MI 1129 50.32Visser, Austin D

Grand Rapids-MI 1730 53.07Chambers, Hudson M

SCS-MI 1231 53.18Malone, Noah E

WMS-MI 16--- DQMuench, Fabian

BC-MI 11--- DQVanderschuur, Kasey

 
Event 57  Girls Open 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:21.55WMS-MI

1) Schepers, Ava F 16 2) Butler, Bri M 14

3) Lauritzen, Natalie D 15 4) Drake, Adrianna M 15

A2 4:26.28SCS-MI

1) LeVeck, Allanah L 13 2) Reedy, Cailyn L 13

3) Patrick, Claire E 14 4) Slayton, Myla R 14

A3 4:39.81Grand Rapids-MI

1) Moss, Suriaya F 13 2) Morris, Caitlyn G 13

3) Heethuis, Rowen B 15 4) Klein, Lily C 14

B4 5:01.19Grand Rapids-MI

1) Nadgauda, Adwika 15 2) Merida Robles, Stefanie A 13

3) Sawyer, Cora R 13 4) Austin, Lilianna M 15

B5 5:02.51SCS-MI

1) Dutkiewicz, Taylor S 13 2) Dutkiewicz, Ella M 13

3) Harmon, Ava Q 16 4) Walsh, Winter S 14

C--- DQSCS-MI

1) Pratt, Jaya N 14 2) Lucero, Camryn A 15

3) Hussein, Leila S 14 4) Lafeve, Lila J 14

 
Event 58  Boys Open 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:37.95SCS-MI

1) Nunez Del Prado, Esteban E 20 2) Flermoen, Greg M 14

3) Ojeda Bosch, Luis N 20 4) Miret Sala, Roger 24

B2 4:03.04SCS-MI

1) Bol, Andrew E 16 2) Rickerd, Adam R 15

3) Hussein, Karim S 17 4) Hirschman, Marshall R 16

A3 4:03.67WMS-MI

1) Stevens, Nolan J 17 2) Wolfe, Elliot J 14

3) Feenstra, Bo R 13 4) Kosten, Hudson A 15

B4 4:16.98WMS-MI

1) Streeter, Dylan T 16 2) Skaggs, Andrew J 16

3) Stack, Duncan R 15 4) Pyle, Andrew D 16

A5 4:23.64Grand Rapids-MI

1) Van, Gabriel V 15 2) Jen, Owen M 17

3) Fitzgerald, Nolan D 16 4) Wells, Henry R 14

C6 4:26.07WMS-MI

1) Vroegindewey, Brady D 15 2) Muench, Fabian 16

3) DeVisser, Isaac A 15 4) deVries, Brayden J 13

C7 4:38.34SCS-MI

1) Sayers, Colin T 16 2) Fleming, Nick J 17

3) Flermoen, Grant M 12 4) Dextrom, Kade L 16

B8 5:38.99Grand Rapids-MI

1) Chambers, Hudson M 17 2) Roskamp, Cody J 15

3) Baker, Levi 13 4) Roskamp, Trevor L 13


